
MAHARASHTRA STATE INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY AND
RESEARCH SOCIETY. PUNE

MAI.IARASHTRA STATE INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT
AND CATERING TEGHNOLOGY

(UG & PG - Degree Programme)
4I2 - C, K.M.Munshi Marg, Bahirat Patil Chowk, Shivajinagar, Pune - 16.

@- 25676640 Email: msihmcttpo@gmail.com , web site: msihmctrs.in=zsg
'itr i ,Ri {cirl

List of Students for A.Y. 2A22-23

Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joining

GI;

1 Agaruual Daksh Yogesh Male BHMCT 2022

2 Ambi Tanmay Avinash Male BHMCT 2022
3 Andhare Prajyot Devanand Male BHMCT 2422

4 Auti Rajat Anil Male BHMCT 2022
5 Bakre Gandhar Santosh Male BHMCT 2422
6 Bhandare RewatiAtul Female BHMCT 2022
7 Bhosale ShrutiGanesh Female BHMCT 2022

8 Biware Tanava Mavuresh Female BHMCT 2022
o Bobade Rupali Vishwanath Female BHMCT 2022
10 Borawake Tanishq Upendra Male BHMCT 2022
11 Borde Vivan Vinod Male BHMCT 2022

IZ Bramhe Shantanu Sandip Male BHMCT 2022

13 Chavan Swapnil Dharma Male BHMCT 2022

14 Chopade Jineet Pravin Male BHMCT 2422

15 Desale Vaishnavi Rakesh Female BHMCT 2422

16 Deshpande Advait Praveen Male BHMCT 2022

17 Deshpande Atharva Mukund Male BHMCT 2422

18 Dhebe Sahil Dattatray Male BHMCT 2422

19 Dhoot Ayush Mahesh Male BHMCT 2022

2A Gaikwad Suial Bramhadeo Male BHMCT 2022

21 Gejage Amruta Sajjan Female BHMCT 2022

22 Ghate Arya Ganesh Male BHMCT 2022

23 Ghorpade Prathamesh Rakesh Male BHMCT 2022

24 Gokhale Nishad Milind Male BHMCT 2022

25 Gore Bhushan Balu Male BHMCT 2022

26 Hedaoo Nikhil Dinesh Male BHMCT 2022

27 Howale Aniket Raiu Male BHMCT 2022

28 I ngavale Abhijeet Ravindra Male BHMCT 2022

29 Jadhav Saksham Santosh Male BHMCT 2022

30 JaiialTeias Sunil Male BHMCT 2422

31 Jekate Rutuja Gautam Female BHMCT 2022

32 Jere Anish Sachin Male BHMCT 2422
?? JoshiAmol Nitin Male BHMCT 2022

34 JoshiApurva Vijay Female BHMCT 2422

JC Joshi Sarthak Damodar Male BHMCT 2022 K
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme
Year of
Joininq

36 Joshi Yash Amol Male BHMCT 2A22

Kalbhor Karan Arjun Male BHMCT 2022

38 Katwate Abhijeet Sudhir Male BHMCT 2022

JY Katwate Abhishek Muralidhar Male BHMCT 2022

40 Kekare Soham Dinanath Male BHMCT 2022

41 Kharat Atharva Gajanan Male BHMCT 2022

42 Kondhare Dhruv Sanjay Male BHMCT 2022

43 Kurawale Harshad Saniay Male BHMCT 2022

44 Lande Rushikesh Jotiram Male BHMCT 2422

45 Londhe Harsh Balasaheb Male BHMCT 2022

46 Londhe Nikita Satish Female BHMCT 2022

47 Mahajan Arpan Mahesh Male BHMCT 2022

48 Makasare Shalmali Sudhakar Female BHMCT 2022

49 Malusare Abhishek Sameer Male BHMCT 2022

50 Manolkar Pivush Sudhir Male BHMCT 2422

51 Mohite Pranay Dharmesh Male BHMCT 2022

52 Newaskar Akshada Sunil Female BHMCT 2022

53 Niruvane Shivani Nilesh Female BHMCT 2022
54 Ochani Sid Naressh Male BHMCT 2022
55 Pardhe Raj Deepak Male BHMCT 2022

56 Patel Aditya Umashankar Male BHMCT 2022

57 Pawar Piyush Ramesh Male BHMCT 2022

58 Pawar Yash Dipak Male BHMCT 2022

59 Phule Krishna Sunil Male BHMCT 2422

60 Pol Surai Shir Male BHMCT 2022

61 Pore Parth Rajendra Male BHMCT 2022

62 Rajemane Harshal Hemantrao Male BHMCT 2022

63 Rathod Karan Appasaheb Male BHMCT 2022

64 Sahare Mahesh Raiesh Male BHMCT 2022

65 Sahare Pandurang Keshav Male BHMCT 2022

oo Saloni Narinder Singh Female BHMCT 2022

67 Samgir Aditya Kailas Male BHMCT 2022

68 Shaikh Aabed Usman Male BHMCT 2022
AO Shaikh Afzal Feroz Male BHMCT 2022

70 Sharma Monika Prashotam Female BHMCT 2022

71 Shedge Aayush Abhay Male BHMCT 2022

72 Shelke Sarthak Ashok Male BHMCT 2022

73 Shinde Riddhi Deepak Female BHMCT 2022

74 Shirke Pranav Baburao Male BHMCT 2022

75 Shivsharan Ketki Sharad Female BHMCT 2022

76 Shujjat Ali Mohd.Abass Male BHMCT 2022

77 Singh Eshaan Sanjay Male BHMCT 2022

78 Sope Aniket Jagdish Male BHMCT 2022

79 Suradkar Rushikesh Ganesh Male BHMCT 2022

BO Thokal Manoj Kailas Male BHMCT 2022K
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme
Year of
Joininq
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81 Tonde Sujal Subhash Male BHMCT 2022

82 Turekar Viraj Sanjay Male BHMCT 2022

83 Umardand Om Mahesh Male BHMCT 2022

84 Vhawal Sumit Sunil Male BHMCT 2A22

85 Zankar Manshri Maheshkumar Female BHMCT 2022

86 Agrawal Harsh Bipin Male BHMCT 2421

87 Ahiwale Yash Ashish Male BHMCT 2421

88 Aswar Swaiit Shivaii Male BHMCT 2021

89 Bade Bhagwat Balkrushna Male BHMCT 2021

90 Barshikar Aman Salim Male. BHMCT 2021

91 Belhekar Aditi Sandeep Female BHMCT 2021

92 Bhosale Patil Yugandhara Dhawal Female BHMCT 2021

93 Bhosale Sarthak Shailendra Male BHMCT 2021

94 Bhosale SwarajAnand Male BHMCT 2421

95 Borade Sudhanshu Sandip Male BHMCT 2021

96 Chaudhari Parag Pundlik Male BHMCT 2021

97 Chaudhari Sujeet Krishna Male BHMCT 2021

98 Chaudhari Swapnil Bhaskar Male BHMCT 2A21

99 Chavan Swapnil Satish Male BHMCT 2021

100 Chendke Ojas Prashant Male BHMCT 2021

101 Chitale Shakti Mahendra Male BHMCT 2021

102 DalviAtharva Rajendra Male BHMCT 2021

103 Dengavekar Aditya Prasad Male BHMCT 2021

104 Deoghatole Shantanu Sunil Male BHMCT 2021

105 Deolalikar Krushna Satyen Male BHMCT 2021

106 Desale Lokesh Shashikant Male BHMCT 2021

107 Deshpande Sakshi Shailendra Female BHMCT 2021

108 Deshpande Vaishnavi Prashant Female BHMCT 2021

109 Dhaqe Sachin Amoqsiddh Male BHMCT 2021

110 Dhage Varun Sunil Male BHMCT 2021

111 Dhede Manasi Sanjay Female BHMCT 2021

112 Dhumal Anand Vijayabhinandan Male BHMCT 2021

113 Dhumal Utkarsha Prasad Female BHMCT 2021

114 Dimber Shreya Manohar Female BHMCT 2021

115 Durgule Rohan Rahul Male BHMCT 2021

116 Edke Shweta Ashru Female BHMCT 2021

117 Falak Dipti Govinda Female BHMCT 2021

118 Gaikwad Arnav Abhijeet Male BHMCT 2021

119 Gaikwad Atharva Sanjay Male BHMCT 2021

120 Gaikwad Prathamesh Rahul Male BHMCT 2021

121 Gawade Aditya Harshad Male BHMCT 2021

122 Gedam Pranali Sayaji Female BHMCT 2021

123 Ghodake Nimai Sanjay Male BHMCT 2021

124 Gole Rudra Vikas Male BHMCT 2421 6
125 Gore Manali Laxman Female BHMCT 2021
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme
Year of
Joininq

126 GunjalJay Balkrishna Male BHMCT 2021

127 Hirve Anushka Prashant Female BHMCT 2021

128 Jadhav Sumit Ashok Male BHMCT 2021

129 Jagtap Shrineel Nitin Male BHMCT 2021

130 Jagtap Siddhi Gorakh Female BHMCT 2021

131 Janqam Sarvesh Deepak Male BHMCT 2021

132 Kadam Ajay Ravindra Male BHMCT 2021

133 Kadam Atharva Laxman Male BHMCT 2021

134 Kamble Yash Anand Male BHMCT 2421

135 Karnik Radhika Rohit Female BHMCT 2021

136 Kasbe Harshada Nilesh Female BHMCT 2021

137 Kataria ShrutiYoqesh Female BHMCT 2021

138 Kendurkar Teias Hemant Male BHMCT 2021

139 Khade Samrudhi Satish Female BHMCT 2021

140 Kharade Tanaya Nandan Female BHMCT 2021

141 Khatkhate Atharv Rajiv Male BHMCT 2021

142 Khetre Samiksha Dashrath Female BHMCT 2021

143 Kirve Kaushal Raiendra Male BHMCT 2021

144 KoliAbhishek Narsinh Male BHMCT 2021

145 Kulkarni Moksh Vishwanath Male BHMCT 2021

146 Kulkarni Swapna Prasanna Female BHMCT 2021

147 Lachake Ojas Mahesh Male BHMCT 2021

148 Mahadule Sarang Suresh Male BHMCT 2021

149 Mahajan Abhishek Ravindra Male BHMCT 2021

150 Malqe Trishala Ramesh Female BHMCT 2021

151 Mane Niranian Shankar Male BHMCT 2021

152 Mane Siddesh Raosaheb Male BHMCT 2021

153 Mankar Mohit Subhash Male BHMCT 2021

154 Mohite Amruta Ashok Female BHMCT 2021

155 More Sankalp Sanjay Male BHMCT 2021

156 More Soham Raiendra Male BHMCT 2021

157 Nanakshahi Drishti Teqhbahadur Female BHMCT 2021

158 Navale Pritesh Arjun Male BHMCT 2021

159 Nemade Vinit Kiran Male BHMCT 2021

160 Neware Roshni Jitendra Female BHMCT 2021

161 Nikam Prathamesh Vasantrao Male BHMCT 2021

162 Pandure Darshan Dnvaneshwar Male BHMCT 2021

163 Pansare Om Nilesh Male BHMCT 2021

164 Patange Nandini Om Female BHMCT 2021

165 Patankar Kushagra Abhr.leet Male BHMCT 2021

166 Pathak Mrunal Jayant Female BHMCT 2021

167 PatilAditi Dilip Female BHMCT 2021

168 Patil Samiksha Sanjay Female BHMCT 2021

169 Pawar Adwait Ramnath Male BHMCT 2021

170 Phatak Dhanushree Vishwajit Female BHMCT 2021 4
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme
Year of
Joininq

171 Pohokar Swayam Prashant Male BHMCT 2021

172 Pulawale Anurag Navin Male BHMCT 2021

173 Ranade Omkar Manoi Male BHMCT 2021

174 Rao Mitra Deviorasad Male BHMCT 2021

175 Rengade Shrushti Kisan Female BHMCT 2021

176 Renuse Niraj Sanjay Male BHMCT 2021

177 Rupade Swapnil Santosh Male BHMCT 2021

178 Ruparel Parth Bharat Male BHMCT 2021

179 Sadanshiv Abhishek Sadanand Male BHMCT 2021

180 Sangle Shubham Rajaram Male BHMCT 2021

181 .Santar Sanket Rajendra Male BHMCT 2021

182 Sardesai Shreeyans Vinay Male BHMCT 2021

183 Sargar Aditya Paraji Male BHMCT 2421

184 Sasane Atharva Ashok Male BHMCT 2021

185 Seha Piyush Rohit Male BHMCT 2021

186 Shelkande Shreyash Durgadas Male BHMCT 2021

187 Shelke Prathmesh Subhash Male BHMCT 2021

188 Shenolikar Prutha Girindra Female BHMCT 2021

189 Shete Varun Suresh Male BHMCT 2021

190 Shewale Aadesh Babasaheb Male BHMCT 2021

191 Shinde Sanyukta Indrajeet Female BHMCT 2021

192 Shinde Siddharth Jyotiram Male BHMCT 2021

193 Siddha Surbhi Satish Female BHMCT 2021

194 Sonawane Rohit Kishor Male BHMCT 2021

195 Sorte SahilAnand Male BHMCT 2021

196 Suryawanshi Siya Umesh Female BHMCT 2021

197 Sutar Tanmayee Milind Female BHMCT 2021

198 Tanty Tapaswini Satrughan Female BHMCT 2021

199 Tavdare Tejaswi Ravindra Female BHMCT 2021

200 Tembe Pratik Ramesh Male BHMCT 2021

201 Tupsagar Anuja Vithal Female BHMCT 2021

202 Untwale Rishabh Sandiprao Male BHMCT 2021

203 Vaidya Shriraj Harish Male BHMCT 2021

204 Waghunde Ankush Prakash Male BHMCT 2021

205 Waikar Om Santosh Male BHMCT 2021

206 Washivale Shravani Laxman Female BHMCT 2021

207 Zad Arnav Ajay Male BHMCT 2021

208 Deshmukh Vishruti Santosh Female BHMCT 2021

209 KattiYash Manish Male BHMCT 2021

210 Shinde Gautam Shridhar Male BHMCT 2021

211 Aacharya Hrishikesh Umesh Male BHMCT 2020

212 Aher Gargi Darshan Female BHMCT 2020

213 Attar Afroj Salim Female BHMCT 2020

214 Babar Atharva Rajendra Male BHMCT 2020

215 Baig lrram Samir Female BHMCT 2020 I
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme
Year of
Joininq

W

216 Barangule Sanika Vikas Female BHMCT 2020

217 Bhegade Parth Dnyanshwar Male BHMCT 2020

218 Bhosale Harshada Baburao Female BHMCT 2020

219 Bhosale Jaya Prakash Female BHMCT 2420

220 Bodkhe Pooia Dharmnath Female BHMCT 2020

221 Borate DhiraiAiit Male BHMCT 2020

222 Borawake Abhishek Pandurang Male BHMCT 2020

223 Budhe Aniket Subhash Male BHMCT 2420

224 Chandegra Eshita Jitendra Female BHMCT 2420

225 Chavan Omkar Sandio Male BHMCT 2020

226 Chaware Praiwal Kiran Male BHMCT 2020
227 Chincholikar Rai Shankumar Male BHMCT 2020

228 Dalvi Akanksha Fulchand Female BHMCT 2420

229 Dalvi Pranjali Sumesh Female BHMCT 2020

230 Deepake Sandesh Gautam Male BHMCT 2020

231 Dere Aakash Chandrashekhar Male BHMCT 2020

232 Dimble Diksha Vitthal Female BHMCT 2020

233 Dukare Swaraj Rajesh Male BHMCT 2020

234 Dumbare Yash Vilas Male BHMCT 2A20

235 Gadgil Om Vinayak Male BHMCT 2020

236 Gadre Omkar Bapu Male BHMCT 2020

237 Gaikwad Aniket Popat Male BHMCT 2020

238 Gaikwad Pandurang Sandipan Male BHMCT 2020

239 Gaikwad Prabodh Vijay Male BHMCT 2020

240 Gaikwad Sakshi Suresh Female BHMCT 2020

241 Gaikwad Shravani Kailas Female BHMCT 2020

242 Gaikwad Shrevash Ashish Male BHMCT 2020

243 Gaikwad Tanvi Mukesh Female BHMCT 2020

244 Galinde Chetana Shekhar Female BHMCT 2020

245 Gawali Jay Santosh Male BHMCT 2020

246 Gawade Shweta Shivaji Female BHMCT 202Q

247 GosaviAditva Javawant Male BHMCT 2020

248 Gude RutwijVijay Male BHMCT 2020

249 Gujar Mitesh Sanjay Male BHMCT 2020

250 Hatkar SuhaniAmol Female BHMCT 2020

251 Hundiwale Vaishnavi Dhananjay Female BHMCT 2020

252 Jadhav Atharva Suhas Male BHMCT 2020

253 Jadhav Sakshi Pravin Female BHMCT 2020

254 Jalgi Siddhi Ramesh Female BHMCT 2020

255 James Prem Aashish Male BHMCT 2020

256 Joshi Javesh Jitendra Male BHMCT 2020
257 Joshi Padmnabh Shashikant Male BHMCT 2020

258 JoshiVipul Jayesh Male BHMCT 2020

259 Kagne Shankar Suresh Male BHMCT 2020

260 Kahar Hrishikesh Rahul Male BHMCT 2020
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme
Year of
Joininq

261 Kamble Dayanand Utkarsh Male BHMCT 2020
loz Kanade Sakshi Santosh Female BHMCT 2020

263 Kate Atharva Ajti Male BHMCT 2020
264 Kathe Saurav Harshal Male BHMCT 2020

265 Ketkar Mihir Prashant Male BHMCT 2020

266 Kharat Omkar Sakharam Male BHMCT 2020

267 Khemchandani Aryan Sunil Male BHMCT 2020

268 Kolambekar Atharva Narendra Male BHMCT 2020

269 Kondhalkar Om Manoj Male BHMCT 2020
270 Kulkarni Manali Milind Female BHMCT 2020

271 Kumavat Atharv Nanasaheb Male BHMCT 2020
272 Kunal Kishori Lal Male BHMCT 2020
273 Kurve Sharuvari Rajesh Female BHMCT 2020
274 Lohar Yash Kishor Male BHMCT 2020

275 Lokhande Pratham Ramakant Male BHMCT 2020
276 Lokhande Suchita Shashikant Female BHMCT 2020

277 Mali SmitraiAshok Male BHMCT 2420
278 Mandavkar Revati Maruti Female BHMCT 2020
279 Marathe Mavura Sachin Female BHMCT 2020
280 Mehdi Mohd Taqi Male BHMCT 2020
281 Mohite Ayush Rupesh Male BHMCT 2020

282 More Yash Chandrkant Male BHMCT 2020

283 Mulik Anuia Sunil Female BHMCT 2020

284 Nadaf Taufeeq Saleem Male BHMCT 2420

285 Nagaonkar Sharvay Shirish Male BHMCT 2020
286 Nemaniwar Vidhi Anil Female BHMCT 2020
287 Nijampurkar Amey Amit Male BHMCT 2020

288 Nikam Dhruvjeet Dhanajirao Male BHMCT 2020
l6v Panchwagh SahilVivek Male BHMCT 2020

290 Pardeshi Mandar Prabhu Male BHMCT 2020

291 Patange Ritesh Santosh Male BHMCT 2020
292 Patil Prasad Pravin Male BHMCT 2020

293 Patil Utkarsh Udhav Male BHMCT 2020
294 Patil Vaibhavi Rajkumar Female BHMCT 2020

295 PatilVedant Prabhakar Male BHMCT 2020
zYo Pawar Revati Rajesh Female BHMCT 2020

297 Pawar Shubham Kiran Male BHMCT 2020

298 Pawar Somesh Baliram Male BHMCT 2020

299 Pawar Sourabh Ajit Male BHMCT 2020

300 Pillewan Tanmay Surdas Male BHMCT 2420

301 PisalVedant Nitin Male BHMCT 2020

302 Rade Sanvi Sachin Female BHMCT 2020

303 Rajemahadik Sanket Vijaysing Male BHMCT 2020

304 Rathod Karan Ramesh Male BHMCT 2020

305 Rengade Harshwardhan Santosh Male BHMCT 2.420 vffiPR
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme
Year of
Joininq

306 Rupnur Vaibhav Gopal Male BHMCT 2020

307 Sahsrabudhe Om Rajeev Male BHMCT 2020

308 Sante Siddharth Sainath Male BHMCT 2020

309 Sarode Aditya Ankush Male BHMCT 2020

310 Sarsar Nirmitee Surendra Female BHMCT 2020

311 Sartape Vaishnavi Satish Female BHMCT 2420

312 Sathe Tejas Sopan Male BHMCT 2020

313 Sathe Yukta Rajesh Female BHMCT 2020

314 Savle Yash Abhijeet Male BHMCT 2020

315 Sharma SahilAnand Male BHMCT 2020

316 Sharma Tannu Female BHMCT 2020

317 ShataniAnsh Neeraj Male BHMCT 2420

318 Shete Suyash Sandeep Male BHMCT 2020

319 Shinde Aditya Anil Male BHMCT 2A20

320 Shinde Aditya Ravindra Male BHMCT 2420

321 Shitole Rituraj Manikrao Male BHMCT 2024

322 Sonawane Naad Siddheshwar Male BHMCT 2020

323 Suryawanshi Himanshu Sunil Male BHMCT 2020

324 Swami Kaivalya Rajendra Male BHMCT 2020

325 Tantak Manthan Pramod Male BHMCT 2020

5ZO Tapale Tanay Harshad Male BHMCT 2024

327 Thopte Shivani V'tjaysinh Female BHMCT 2020

328 Tikhe Mukta Rajesh Female BHMCT 2020

329 Torne Nachiket Ashok Male BHMCT 2A2A

330 Tukshetti Shubham Ganesh Male BHMCT 2020

331 Tulse Vikrant Vijay Male BHMCT 2020

332 Tupkar Vaishnavi Balasaheb Female BHMCT 2020

333 Uttekar Aditi Maruti Female BHMCT 2020

334 Vidhate Shivam Kishor Male BHMCT 2020

335 Vishwakarma Preet Nitin Female BHMCT 2020

336 Waghmode Mansi TatYasaheb Female BHMCT 2020

337 Wani Sahil Sunil Male BHMCT 2020

338 Zalkikar Nishant Laxm ikant Male BHMCT 2020

339 Bhatkar Mayuresh Pravin Male BHMCT 2420

340 Khole Atharva Pradeep Male BHMCT 2020

341 Kumbhar Shubham DiliP Male BHMCT 2024

342 Lele Madhura Uday Female BHMCT 2420

343 Pol Pradnya Sanjay Female BHMCT 2020

344 Wagh Atulya Vinodkumar Male BHMCT 2020

345 Dhore Omkar Rakesh Male BHMCT 2020

346 Surve Giriraj Dinesh Male BHMCT 2020

347 Agrawal Jagdish Santosh Male BHMCT 2019

348 Baghel Sachin Devendra Male BHMCT 2019

349 Barkade Ritika Sanjay Female BHMCT 2019

350 Bhagat PrajwalAnil Male BHMCT 201e

mffi,
(uc -Pc)

Maharrshira Silt,r lnsiilute of Hotel
I I l-.ithnr:i,:rily



Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme
Year of
Joininq

351 Bhagwat Arya Nikhil Male BHMCT 2019

352 Bhosale Saloni Ramesh Female BHMCT 2019

353 Borkar Omkar Ankush Male BHMCT 2019

354 Borse Shruti Mahesh Female BHMCT 201 9

355 Chavan Rajeshwari Umesh Female BHMCT 2019

356 Chavan Sakshi Gorakhnath Female BHMCT 2019

357 Chavrekar Madhura Prasad Female BHMCT 2019

358 Chikodikar Tanmay Vaibhav Male BHMCT 2019

359 Choudhari Kasturi Prashant Female BHMCT 2419

360 Dalvi Ketan Sanjay Male BHMCT 2019

361 Deshpande Madhav Suhas Male BHMCT 2019

362 Deshpande Sakshi Vithalrao Female BHMCT 2019

363 Dimbar Aditya Sudam Male BHMCT 2019

364 Gaikwad Joel Ratan Male BHMCT 2019

365 Gaikwad Rasika Suresh Female BHMCT 2019

JOO Gengaje Pankaj Santosh Male BHMCT 2019

367 Godbharle NandiniAjit Female BHMCT 2019

368 Gurav Prajyot Pradip Male BHMCT 2019

369 Hadke Shlok Ganesh Male BHMCT 2019

370 Heera Max Ajitpal Male BHMCT 2419

371 Hingane Alok Ram Male BHMCT 2019

372 Jadhav Durga Shivdas Female tsHMCT 2019

373 Jadhav Prasad Suresh Male BHMCT 2419

374 Jadhav Roshni Mohan Female BHMCT 2019

375 Jog Nandini Nilesh Female BHMCT 2019

376 Kadam Manaswini Milind Female BHMCT 2019

377 Kadam Mrunalini Milind Female BHMCT 2019

378 Kadam Shivratna Shrinivas Male BHMCT 2019

379 Kanade Prasad Kishor Male BHMCT 2019

380 Karandikar Shrinidhi Kaustubh Male BHMCT 2019

381 Kedari Sanskruti Sunil Female BHMCT 2019

382 Khan Junaid Sameer Male BHMCT 2019

383 Khandke Shalmali Rajesh Female BHMCT 2019

384 Kopulwar Tanvi Nitin Female BHMCT 2019

385 Kulkarni Shounak Hrishikesh Male BHMCT 2019

386 Kure Pratiksha Saudagar Female BHMCT 2019

387 Muneshwar Sandesh Dadarao Male BHMCT 2019

388 Musale Prasanna Shashikant Male BHMCT 2019

389 Nagpure Arpita Ravi Female BHMCT 2019

390 Naik Prabhanjan Atul Male BHMCT 2019

391 Naik Paurnima Santosh Female BHMCT 2019

392 Naik Shubham Milind Male BHMCT 2019

393 Nair lsha Vinod Female BHMCT 2019

394 Nandgude Akshat Rahul Male BHMCT 2019

395 Pardeshi Atharv Jaideep Male BHMCT 20.19
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme
Year of
Joininq

396 ' Patrudkar Vishvajeet Suryakant Male BHMCT 2019

397 Pawar Shripad Devdatt Male BHMCT 2019

398 Phadtare Vedant Santosh Male BHMCT 2019

"oo Raghawant Shreyash Raju Male BHMCT 2019

400 Raskar Nishigandha Chandrakant Female BHMCT 2019

401 Salunke Atharva Sanjay Male BHMCT 2019

402 Sapkale Jayesh Bhagwan Male BHMCT 2019

403 Sathe lrawati Sachin Female BHMCT 2019

404 Sawane Pratik Mahadev Male BHMCT 2019

405 Shete Ritika Dinesh Female BHMCT 2019

406 Shewadkar Atharva Shamsunder Male BHMCT 2019

407 Thikekar Vighnesh Sharad Male BHMCT 2019

408 Timande Dinesh Purushottam Male BHMCT 2019

409 Ware Rutuja Deepak Female BHMCT 2019

410 Badyal Manisha Jagdish Female BHMCT 2019

411 Sharma Priya Romesh Female BHMCT 2019

412 Dhavale Vineet Sanjiv Male BHMCT 2019

413 Khirid Abhishekkumar Ashok Male BHMCT 2019

414 Dakwale Nupur Vikram Female BHMCT 2019

415 Gaikwad Dhananjay Kashiram Male MHMCT 2022

416 Don gare Shravanee DattatraY Female MHMCT 2021

417 KulkamiPooia Anil Female MHMCT 2021

418 Lawar Somesh Harishchandra Male MHMCT 2021

419 Muzumdar Poonam Ashok Female MHMCT 2021

420 Patil Yash Manohar Male MHMCT 2021

421 Surve Saishwari Santosh Female MHMCT 2021

422 Sved Ali Adnan Shuiaut Male MHMCT 2021
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List of Students for A.Y. 2021-22

Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme
Year of
Joining

1. Agrawal Harsh Bipin Male BHMCT '2021

2. Ahiwale Yash Ashish Male BHMCT 2021

3. Aswar Swajit Shivaji Male BHMCT 2021

4. Bade Bhagwat Balkrushna Male BHMCT 2021

5. Bade Rohit Narayan Male BHMCT 2021

6 Barshikar Aman Salim Male BHMCT 2021

7, Belhekar Aditi Sandeep Female BHMCT 2021

8. Bhosale Patil Yugandhara Dhawal Female BHMCT 2421

o Bhosale Sarthak Shailendra Male BHMCT 2021

10. Bhosale SwarajAnand Male BHMCT 2021

11. Borade Sudhanshu Sandip Male BHMCT 2021

12. Chaudhari Parag Pundlik Male BHMCT 2021

13. Chaudhari Sujeet Krishna Male BHMCT 2421

14. Chaudhari Swapnil Bhaskar Male BHMCT 2021

15. Chavan Swapnil Satish Male BHMCT 2021

16. Chendke Ojas Prashant Male BHMCT 2021

17. Chitale Shakti Mahendra Male BHMCT 2021

18. DalviAtharva Rajendra Male BHMCT 2021

19. Dengavekar Aditya Prasad Male BHMCT 2021

20. Deoohatole Shantanu Sunil Male BHMCT 2021

21 Deolalikar Krushna Satyen Male BHMCT 2021

22. Desale Lokesh Shashikant Male BHMCT 2021

23. Deshoande Sakshi Shailendra Female BHMCT 2021

24. Deshpande Vaishnavi Prashant Female BHMCT 2021

25. Dhage Sachin Amogsiddh Male BHMCT 2021
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joining

zo. Dhage Varun Sunil Male BHMCT 2021

27. Dhede Manasi Sanjay Female BHMCT 2021

28. Dhumal Anand Vijayabhinandan Male BHMCT 2021

29. Dhumal Utkarsha Prasad Female BHMCT 2021

30. Dimber Shreya Manohar Female BHMCT 2021

31. Dolas Akshay Ravindra Male BHMCT 2421

32. Durgule Rohan Rahul Male BHMCT 2021

33. Edke Shweta Ashru Female BHMCT 2021

34. Falak Dipti Govinda Female BHMCT 2021

35. Gaikwad Arnav Abhijeet Male BHMCT 2021

36. Gaikwad Atharva Sanjay Male BHMCT 2021

37. Gaikwad Prathamesh Rahul Male BHMCT 2021

38. Gawade Aditya Harshad Male BHMCT 2021

39. Gedam Pranali Sayaji Female BHMCT 2021

40. Ghodake Nimai Sanjay Male BHMCT 2021

41. Gole Rudra Vikas Male BHMCT 2021

42 Gore Manali Laxman Female BHMCT 2021

43 GunjalJay Balkrishna Male BHMCT 2021

44. Hirve Anushka Prashant Female BHMCT 2021

45. Jadhav Sumit Ashok Male BHMCT 2021

46. Jagtap Shrineel Nitin Male BHMCT 2021

47. Jagtap Siddhi Gorakh Female BHMCT 2A21

48. Jamdar Prathamesh Santosh Male BHMCT 2021

49. Jangam Sarvesh Deepak Male BHMCT 2021

50. Kadam Ajay Ravindra Male BHMCT 2021

51. Kadam Atharva Laxman Male BHMCT 2021

52. Kamble Yash Anand Male BHMCT 2021

53 Karnik Radhika Rohit Female BHMCT 2021

54 Kasbe Harshada Nilesh Female BHMCT 2421

trR Kataria ShrutiYogesh Female BHMCT 2021

56. Kendurkar Tejas Hemant Male BHMCT 2021

57. Khade Samrudhi Satish Female BHMCT 2021

58. Kharade Tanaya Nandan Female BHMCT 2021
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joining

59. Khatkhate Atharv Rajiv Male BHMCT 2021

60. Khetre Samiksha Dashrath Female BHMCT 2021

61 Kirve Kaushal Rajendra Male BHMCT 2021

62. KoliAbhishek Narsinh Male BHMCT 2421

63. Kuchekar Mahesh Rajendra Male BHMCT 2021

64. Kulkarni Moksh Vishwanath Male BHMCT 2021

65. Kulkarni Swapna Prasanna Female BHMCT 2021

66. Lachake Ojas Mahesh Male BHMCT 2021

67. Lole Rutik Dilip Male BHMCT 2421

68. Mahadule Sarang Suresh Male BHMCT 2021

ov. Mahajan Abhishek Ravindra Male BHMCT 2A21

70. Maloe Trishala Ramesh Female BHMCT 2021

71. Mane Niranjan Shankar Male BHMCT 2021

72. Mane Siddesh Raosaheb Male BHMCT 2021

73. Mankar Mohit Subhash Male BHMCT 2021

74. Mohite Amruta Ashok Female BHMCT 2021

75. More Jay Harish Male BHMCT 2021

76. More Sankalp Sanjay Male BHMCT 2021

77. More Soham Rajendra Male BHMCT 2021

78. Mulik Sanket Ajit Male BHMCT 2021

79. Nanakshahi Drishti Teghbahadur Female BHMCT 2021

80. Navale Pritesh Arjun Male BHMCT 2021

81. Nemade Vinit Kiran Male BHMCT 2021

82. Neware Roshni Jitendra Female BHMCT 2021

83. Nikam Prathamesh Vasantrao Male BHMCT 2021

84. Pandure Darshan Dnyaneshwar Male BHMCT 2021

85. Pansare Om Nilesh Male BHMCT 2021

86. Parve Sahil Dadarao Male BHMCT 2021

87. Patanoe Nandini Om Female BHMCT 2021

88. Patankar Kushagra Abhijeet Male BHMCT 2021

89. Pathak Mrunal Jayanl Female BHMCT 2021

90. PatilAditi Dilip Female BHMCT 2021
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joining

91. Patil Samiksha Sanjay Female BHMCT 2A21

92. Pawar Adwait Ramnath Male BHMCT 2021

93. Pawar Ritik Shyam Male BHMCT 2021

94. Phatak Dhanushree Vishwajit Female BHMCT 2421

95. Pohokar Swayam Prashant Male BHMCT 2021

96. Pulawale Anurag Navin Male BHMCT 2021

97. Ranade Omkar Manoi Male BHMCT 2021

98. Rao Mitra Deviprasad Male BHMCT 2021

99. Rengade Shrushti Kisan Female BHMCT 2021

1 00. Renuse Niraj Sanjay Male BHMCT 2021

101 . Rupade Swapnil Santosh Male BHMCT 2421

102. Ruparel Parth Bharat Male BHMCT 2021

1 03. Sadanshiv Abhishek Sadanand Male BHMCT 2021

104. Sangle Shubham Rajaram Male BHMCT 2021

105. Santar Sanket Rajendra Male BHMCT 2421

1 06. Sardesai Shreeyans Vinay Male BHMCT 2021

107. Sargar Aditya Paraji Male BHMCT 2021

1 08. Sasane Atharva Ashok Male BHMCT 2021

1 09. Seha Piyush Rohit Male BHMCT 2021

110 Shelkande Shreyash Durgadas Male BHMCT 2021

111. Shelke Prathmesh Subhash Male BHMCT 2021

112. Shenolikar Prutha Girindra Female BHMCT 2021

1 13. Shete Varun Suresh Male BHMCT 2021

114. Shewale Aadesh Babasaheb Male BHMCT 2021

1 15. Shinde Sanyukta Indrajeet Female BHMCT 2021

1 16. Shinde Siddharth Jyotiram Male BHMCT 2021

117, Siddha Surbhi Satish Female BHMCT 2021

118 Sonawane Rohit Kishor Male BHMCT 2021

1 19. Sorte SahilAnand Male BHMCT 2021

120. Suryawanshi Siya Umesh Female BHMCT 2021

121 Sutar Tanmayee Milind Female BHMCT 2021

122. Tanty Tapaswini Satrughan Female BHMCT 2021
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joining

123. Tavdare Tejaswi Ravindra Female BHMCT 2021

124. Tembe Pratik Ramesh Male BHMCT 2021

125 Thorat Rupesh Bhanudas Male BHMCT 2421

126. Tupsagar Anuja Vithal Female BHMCT 2021

127. Untwale Rishabh Sandiprao Male BHMCT 2021

128. Vaidya Shriraj Harish Male BHMCT 2021

129. Vaishampayan Kunal Umesh Male BHMCT 2021

1 30. Waghunde Ankush Prakash Male BHMCT 2021

131 Waikar Om Santosh Male BHMCT 2021

132. Walwe Asmi Rajan Female BHMCT 2021

1 33. Washivale Shravani' Laxman Female BHMCT 2021

134. Zad Arnav Ajay Male BHMCT 2021

1 35. Deshmukh Vishruti Santosh Female BHMCT 2021

1 36. Fulari Salman Roupmiyan Male BHMCT 2421

137. Katti Yash Manish Male BHMCT 2021

138. Shinde Gautam Shridhar Male BHMCT 2021

1 39. Aacharya Hrishikesh Umesh Male BHMCT 2A2A

140. Aher Gargi Darshan Female BHMCT 2020

141. Attar Afroj Salim Female BHMCT 2020

142. Babar Atharva Rajendra Male BHMCT 2020

143. Baig lrram Samir Female BHMCT 2020

144. Barangule Sanika Vikas Female BHMCT 2020

145. Bhegade Parth Dnyanshwar Male BHMCT 2020

146, Bhosale Harshada Baburao Female BHMCT 2020

147 Bhosale Jaya Prakash Female BHMCT 2020

148 Bodkhe Pooja Dharmnath Female BHMCT 2020

149. Borate DhirajAjit Male BHMCT 2020

1 50. Borawake Abhishek Pandurang Male BHMCT 2020

151. Budhe Aniket Subhash Male BHMCT 2020

152. Chandegra Eshita Jitendra Female BHMCT 2020

1 53. Chavan Omkar Sandip Male BHMCT 2020

154. Chaware Prajwal Kiran Male BHMCT 2020

1 55. Chincholikar Raj Shankumar Male BHMCT 2020
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joining

1 56. Dalvi Akanksha Fulchand Female BHMCT 2020

157. Dalvi Pranjali Sumesh Female BHMCT 2020

1 58. Deepake Sandesh Gautam Male BHMCT 2020

1 59. Dere Aakash Chandrashekhar Male BHMCT 2020

1 60. Dimble Diksha Vitthal Female BHMCT 2020

161. Dukare Swaraj Rajesh Male BHMCT 2020

162. Dumbare Yash Vilas Male BHMCT 2020

163. Dusane Lokesh Rajesh Male BHMCT 2020

164. Gadgil Om Vinayak Male BHMCT 2020

1 65. Gadre Omkar Bapu Male BHMCT 2020

166. Gaikwad Aniket Pooat Male BHMCT 2020

167. Gaikwad Ayush Raju Male BHMCT 2020

1 68. Gaikwad Pandurang Sandipan Male BHMCT 2020

169. Gaikwad Prabodh Vijay Male BHMCT 2020

170. Gaikwad Sakshi Suresh Female BHMCT 2020

171 . Gaikwad Shravani Kailas Female BHMCT 2020

172. Gaikwad Shreyash Ashish Male BHMCT 2020

173. Gaikwad Tanvi Mukesh Female BHMCT 2020

174. Galinde Chetana Shekhar Female BHMCT 2020

175. Gawali Jay Santosh Male BHMCT 2020

176. Gawade Shweta Shivaji Female BHMCT 2420

177. GosaviAditya Jayawant Male BHMCT 2020

178. Gude RutwijVijay Male BHMCT 2020

179. Gujar Mitesh Sanjay Male BHMCT 2020

1 80. Hatkar SuhaniAmol Female BHMCT 2020

181. Hundiwale Vaishnavi Dhananjay Female BHMCT 2020

182 Jadhav Atharva Suhas Male BHMCT 2020

1 83. Jadhav Sakshi Pravin Female BHMCT 2020

184. Jalgi Siddhi Ramesh Female BHMCT 2020

1 85. James Prem Aashish Male BHMCT 2020

1 86. Joshi Jayesh Jitendra Male BHMCT 2020

187. Joshi Padmnabh Shashikant Male BHMCT 2020

1 88. Joshi Vipul Jayesh Male BHMCT 2020

{i}r' '':
n i-h..rc.hlril Siai: 1n:i'iu rJ of Hotel



Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joining

1 89. Kagne Shankar Suresh Male BHMCT 2020

1 90. Kahar Hrishikesh Rahul Male BHMCT 2020

191 . Kamble Dayanand Utkarsh Male BHMCT 2020

192. Kanade Sakshi Santosh Female BHMCT 2020

1 93. Kate Atharva Ajti Male BF,IMCT 2420

194. Kathe Saurav Harshal Male BHMCT 2020

1 95. Ketkar Mihir Prashant Male BHMCT 2020

1 96. Kharat Omkar Sakharam Male BHMCT 2020

197. Khemchandani Aryan Sunil Male BHMCT 2420

1 98. Kolambekar Atharva Narendra Male BHMCT 2024

1 99. Kondhalkar Om Manoj Male BHMCT 2024

200. Kulkarni Manali Milind Female BHMCT 2A2A

201. Kumavat Atharv Nanasaheb Male BHMCT 2020

202. Kunal Kishori Lal Male BHMCT 2020

203. Kurve Shanryari Rajesh Female BHMCT 2020

204. Lohar Yash Kishor Male BHMCT 2020

205 Lokhande Pratham Ramakant Male BHMCT 2020

206. Lokhande Suchita Shashikant Female BHMCT 2020

247 Mali SmitrajAshok Male BHMCT 2020

208. Mandavkar Revati Maruti Female BHMCT 2420

209. Marathe Mayura Sachin Female BHMCT 2020

210. Mehdi Mohd Taqi Male BHMCT 2020

211 Mohite Ayush Rupesh Male BHMCT 2020

212. More Yash Chandrkant Male BHMCT 2420

213. Mulik Anuja Sunil Female BHMCT 2020

214. Nadaf Taufeeq Saleem Male BHMCT 2020

215. Nagaonkar Sharvay Shirish Male BHMCT 2020

216. Nemaniwar VidhiAnil Female BHMCT 2020

217. Nijampurkar Amey Amit Male BHMCT 2020

218. Nikam Dhruvjeet Dhanajirao Male BHMCT 2020

219. Panchwagh SahilVivek Male BHMCT 2020

220. Pardeshi Mandar Prabhu Male BHMCT 2020

221. Patange Ritesh Santosh Male BHMCT 2420
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joining

222. Patil Prasad Pravin Male BHMCT 2024

223, Patil Utkarsh Udhav Male BHMCT 2020

224. Patil Vaibhavi Rajkumar Female BHMCT 2020

225. PatilVedant Prabhakar Male BHMCT 2420

226. Pawar Revati Rajesh Female BHMCT 2020

227. Pawar Shubham Kiran Male BHMCT 2020

228. Pawar Somesh Baliram Male BHMCT 2420

229. Pawar Sourabh Ajit Male BHMCT 2020

230. Pillewan Tanmay Surdas Male BHMCT 2020

231 PisalVedant Nitin Male BHMCT 2420

232. Rade Sanvi Sachin Female BHMCT 2420

233. Rajemahadik Sanket Vijaysing Male BHMCT 2020

234. Rathod Karan Ramesh Male BHMCT 2024

235. Rengade Harshwardhan Santosh Male BHMCT 2420

236. Rupnur Vaibhav Gopal Male BHMCT 2020

237. Sahsrabudhe Om Rajeev Male BHMCT 2A2A

238. Sante Siddharth Sainath Male BHMCT 2020

239. Sarode Aditya Ankush Male BHMCT 2020

240. Sarsar Nirmitee Surendra Female BHMCT 2020

241. Sartape Vaishnavi Satish Female BHMCT 2020

242. Sathe Tejas Sopan Male BHMCT 2020

243. Sathe Yukta Rajesh Female BHMCT 2020

244. Savle Yash Abhijeet Male BHMCT 2020

245. Sharma SahilAnand Male BHMCT 2020

246, Sharma Tannu Female BHMCT 2020

247 ShataniAnsh Neerai Male BHMCT 2020

248. Shete Suyash Sandeep Male BHMCT 2020

249. Shinde Aditya Anil Male BHMCT 2020

250. Shinde Aditya Ravindra Male BHMCT 2020

251. Shitole Rituraj Manikrao Male BHMCT 2020

252. Sonawane Naad Siddheshwar Male BHMCT 2020

253. Suryawanshi Himanshu Sunil Male BHMCT 2020

254. Swami Kaivalya Rajendra Male BHMCT 2420
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joining

255. Tantak Manthan Pramod Male BHMCT 2020

230. Tapale Tanay Harshad Male BHMCT 2020

257. Thopte Shivani Vijaysinh Female BHMCT 2020

258. Tikhe Mukta Rajesh Female BHMCT 2420

259. Torne Nachiket Ashok Male BHMCT 2020

260. Tukshetti Shubham Ganesh Male BHMCT 2020

261. Tulse Vikrant Vijay Male BHMCT 2020

262. Tupkar Vaishnavi Balasaheb Female BHMCT 2020

263. Uttekar Aditi Maruti Female BHMCT 2020

264. Vidhate Shivam Kishor Male BHMCT 2020

265. Vishwakarma Preet. Nitin Female BHMCT 2020

266. Waghmode Mansi Tatyasaheb Female BHMCT 2420

267. Wani Sahil Sunil Male BHMCT 2020

268. Zalkikar N ishant Laxmikant Male BHMCT 2020

269. Bhatkar Mayuresh Pravin Male BHMCT 2A2A

270. Khole Atharva Pradeep Male BHMCT 2420

271. Kumbhar Shubham Dilip Male BHMCT 2024

272. Lele Madhura Uday Female BHMCT 2020

273. Pol Pradnya Sanjay Female BHMCT 2020

274. Wagh Atulya Vinodkumar Male BHMCT 2020

275. Dhore Omkar Prakash Female BHMCT 2020

276. Surve Giriraj Dinesh Male BHMCT 2020

277. Terwadiya Harshal Nandkishor Male BHMCT 2020

278. Agrawal Jagdish Santosh Male BHMCT 2019

279. Baghel Sachin Devendra Male BHMCT 2Q19

280. Barkade Ritika Sanjay Female BHMCT 2019

281. Bhagat PrajwalAnil Male BHMCT 2019

282. Bhagwat Arya Nikhil Male BHMCT 2019

283. Bhosale Saloni Ramesh Female BHMCT 2019

284. Borkar Omkar Ankush Male BHMCT 2019

285. Borse Shruti Mahesh Female BHMCT 2419

286. Chavan Rajeshwari Umesh Female BHMCT 2019

287. Chavan Sakshi Gorakhnath Female BHMCT 2019,-\
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joining

288. Chavrekar Madhura Prasad Female BHMCT 2419

26:J. Chikodikar Tanmay Vaibhav Male BHMCT 2019

290. Choudhari Kasturi Prashant Female BHMCT 2019

291 Dalvi Ketan Sanjay Male BHMCT 2019

292. Deshpande Madhav Suhas Male BHMCT 2019

293. Deshpande Sakshi Vithalrao Female BHMCT 2019

294. Dimbar Aditya Sudam Male BHMCT 2019

295. Gaikwad Joel Ratan Male BHMCT 2019

zvo. Gaikwad Rasika Suresh Female BHMCT 2019

zvt. Gengaje Pankaj Santosh Male BHMCT 2019

zv6. Godbharle NandiniAjit Female BHMCT 2019

299. Gurav Prajyot Pradip Male BHMCT 2019

300. Hadke Shlok Ganesh Male BHMCT 2019

301 Heera Max Ajitpal Male BHMCT 2019

302. Hingane Alok Ram Male BHMCT 2019

303. Jadhav Durga Shivdas Female BHMCT 2019

304. Jadhav Prasad Suresh Male BHMCT 2419

?n6 Jadhav Roshni Mohan Female BHMCT 2019

306. Jog Nandini Nilesh Male BHMCT 2019

307. Kadam Manaswini Milind Female BHMCT 2019

308. Kadam Mrunalini Milind Female BHMCT 2019

309. Kadam Shivratna Shrinivas Male BHMCT 2019

31 0. Kanade Prasad Kishor Male BHMCT 2019

311. Karandikar Shrinidhi Kaustubh Male BHMCT 2019

312. Kedari Sanskruti Sunil Female BHMCT 2419

31 3. Khan Junaid Sameer Male BHMCT 2019

314. Khandke Shalmali Rajesh Female BHMCT 2019

31 5. Kopulwar Tanvi Nitin Female BHMCT 2019

316. Kulkarni Shounak Hrishikesh Male BHMCT 2019

317. Kure Pratiksha Saudagar Female BHMCT 2019

31 8. Muneshwar Sandesh Dadarao Male BHMCT 2019

31 9. Musale Prasanna Shashikant Male BHMCT 2019

320. Nagpure Arpita Ravr Female BHMCT 2019
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joining

321. Naik Prabhanjan Atul Male BHMCT 2019

322. Naik Paurnima Santosh Female BHMCT 2019

323. Naik Shubham Milind Male BHMCT 2019

324. Nair lsha Vinod Female BHMCT 2019

325. Nandgude Akshat Rahul Male BHMCT 2019

326. Pardeshi Atharv Jaideep Male BHMCT 2019

327. Patrudkar Vishvajeet Suryakant Male BHMCT 2019

328. Pawar Shripad Devdatt Male BHMCT 2019

329. Phadtare Vedant Santosh Male BHMCT 2019

330. Raghawant Shreyash Raju Male BHMCT 2019

331. Raskar Nishigandha Chandrakant Female BHMCT 2419

332. Salunke Atharva Sanjay Male BHMCT 2019

333. Sapkale Jayesh Bhagwan Male BHMCT 2019

334. Sathe lrawati Sachin Female BHMCT 2019

335. Sawane Pratik Mahadev Male BHMCT 2019

336. Shete Ritika Dinesh Female BF'IMCT 2019

337. Shewadkar Atharva Shamsunder Male BHMCT 2019

338. Thikekar Vighnesh Sharad Male BHMCT 2019

339. Timande Dinesh Purushottam Male BHMCT 2019

340. Ware Rutuja Deepak Female BHMCT 2019

341. Badyal Manisha Jagdish Female BHMCT 2019

342. Sharma Priya Romesh Female BHMCT 2019

343, Dhavale Vineet Sanjiv Male BHMCT 2019

344 Khirid Abhishekkumar Ashok Male BHMCT 2019

345. Dakwale Nupur Vikram Female BHMCT 2019

346. Aher Niranjan Ashok Male BHMCT 2018

347. Aiwale Akash Sanjay Male BHMCT 2018

348. Arnikar Kunal Ganesh Male BHMCT 2018

349. Avhad Sarthak Chandrashekhar Male BHMCT 2018

350. Autade Shambhuraje Sadashiv Male BHMCT 2018

351. Bedekar Shweta Anand Female BHMCT 2018

352. Bendre Ashish Sanjay Male BHMCT 2018

353. Bhise Shivam Anil Male BHMCT 2018
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joining

354 Bhuwad Shreya Anil Female BHMCT 2018

355 Chavan Swapnali Sandip Female BHMCT 2018

356. Deshpande Maithili Prasad Female BHMCT 2018

357. Devkamble Tejas Nivrutti Male BHMCT 2018

358 Dhanawade Omkar Dharmraj Male BHMCT 2018

359 Dhurve Harshal Ranorao Male BHMCT 2018

360 Gaikwad Mansi Ranonath Female BHMCT 2018

361 Gaitonde Shreya Sudhir Female BHMCT 2018

362 Gavande Fatema Satej Female BHMCT 2418

363 Gavit Gaurav Anil Male BHMCT 2018

364. Ghone Anurag Sunil Male BHMCT 2018

365 lngale Girish Suresh Male BHMCT 2018

366. Jadhav Mayuri Nandkumar Female BHMCT 2018

367. Jadhav Neeraj Sanjay Male BHMCT 2018

368. Joshi Sharvari Shirish Female BHMCT 2418

369. Jugdar Ashwin Sudhir Male BHMCT 2418

370. Kale Rashmi Balkrishna Female BHMCT 2018

371. Kapale AditiAbhay Female BHMCT 2018

372. Kashikar Hritik Rahul Male BHMCT 2018

373. Khairnar Akshay Kiran Male BHMCT 2018

374. Kulkarni Harshada Amol Female BHMCT 2018

375. Lingras Pruthviraj Mangesh Male BHMCT 2018

376. Magar Harshvardhan Nandkishor Male BHMCT 2018

377. Mahale Atul Bhimrao Male BHMCT 2018

378. Makani Yash Jagadish Male BHMCT 2018

379. Mithare Yashada Sachin Female BHMCT 2018

380. More Aditya Arvind Male BHMCT 2018

381 Nagargoje Gajanan Arjunrao Male BHMCT 2018

382. Naik Sakshi Sunil Female BHMCT 2018

383. Nair Sharan Prabhakar Male BHMCT 2018

384. PatilAdhiraj Anil Male BHMCT 2018

385. Patil Harshal Raghunath Male BHMCT 2018

386. Pund Rutik Milind Male BHMCT 2418
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joining

387. Raskar Himanshu Sameer Male BHMCT 2018

388. Raskar Jay Vishwanath Male BHMCT 2018

389. Sali Swaraj Surendra Male BHMCT 2018

390. Sangawar Atharva Vijay Male BHMCT 2018

391. Shelar Om Manohar Male BHMCT 2018

392. Shethiye Rohit Dinesh Male BHMCT 2018

393. Shinde Rohan Appasaheb Male BHMCT 2018

394. Supekar Preeti Suresh Female BHMCT 2018

?OR Thakare Yash Narendra Male BHMCT 2018

396. Ubhe Pranav Prakash Male BHMCT 2418

397. Uike Kamalesh Madanlal Male BHMCT 2018

398. Waghmare Piyusha Raghuvir Female BHMCT 2018

399. Zunjur Saarthak Venkatesh Male BHMCT 2018

400. Khedekar Rushikesh Male BHMCT 2018

441. Kumbhar Abhinav Male BHMCT 2018

402 Moulisingh Manish Male BHMCT 2018

403. Rais Mir Taha Male BHMCT 2018

404. Pharande Aniket Nitin Male BHMCT 2018

405. Akotkat Vaishnavi Female BHMCT 2018

406. Dongare Shravanee Dattatray Female MHMCT 2021

407. Kulkarni Pooja Anil Female MHMCT 2021

408. Lawar Somesh Harishchandra Male MHMCT 2021

409. Muzumdar Poonam Ashok Female MHMCT 2021

410. PatilYash Manohar Male MHMCT 2021

411. Surve Saishwari Santosh Female MHMCT 2021

412 Syed AliAdnan Shujaut Male MHMCT 2021

413. Arya Prashant Padam Ram Male MHMCT 2020

414. Bane Adwait Vivek Male MHMCT 2020

415. Bhandari Sachin Ramdas Male MHMCT 2020

416. Chavan Prachi Rajendra Female MHMCT 2020

417. Kashikar Nimai Shridhar Male MHMCT 2020

418. Maraskolhe Komal Ramji Female MHMCT 2020

419. Pawar Akshay Balkrishna Male MHMCT 2020

420. Surdikar Sarang Suresh Male MHMCT 2020
-<\ A
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MAHARASHTRA STATE INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY AND
RESEARCH SOCIETY, PUNE

MAHARASHTRA STATE INSTITUTE OF HOTEL }IANAGEMENT
AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY

(UG & PG - Degree Programme)
412 - C, K.M.Munshi Marg, Bahirat Patil Chowk, Shivajinagar, Pune - 16.

@ - 25676640 Email: msihmcttpo@gmail.com, web site: msihmctrs.in

List of Students for A.Y. 2020-21

Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joininq

1. Aacharya Hrishikesh Umesh Male BHMCT 2020
2. Aher Garqi Darshan Female BHMCT 2020
? Aswar Sourav Ganesh Male BHMCT 2020
4. Attar Afroj Salim Female BHMCT 2020
5. Babar Atharva Raiendra Male BHMCT 2A2A
h Baig lrram Samir Female BHMCT 2420
7. Baranqule Sanika Vikas Female BHMCT 2020
B. Bhegade Parth Dnyanshwar Male BHMCT 2020
v. Bhosale Harshada Baburao Female BHMCT 2020
10 Bhosale Jaya Prakash Female BHMCT 2420
11 Bodkhe Pooia Dharmnath Female BHMCT 2020
12. Borate DhiraiAiit Male BHMCT 2020
13. Borawake Abhishek Panduranq Male BHMCT 2020
14. Budhe Aniket Subhash Male BHMCT 2020
15. Chandeqra Eshita Jitendra Female BHMCT 2020
lo. Chavan Omkar Sandip Male BHMCT 2020
17. Chaware Prajwal Kiran Male BHMCT 2020
18. Chincholikar Raj Shankumar Male BHMCT 2020
19. Dalv Akanksha Fulchand Female BHMCT 2020
20. Dalv Praniali Sumesh Female BHMCT 2024
21. Deepake Sandesh Gautam Male BHMCT 2020
22. Dere Aakash Chandrashekhar Male BHMCT 2020
23. Dimble Diksha Vitthal Female BHMCT 2020
24. Dukare Swaraj Rajesh Male BHMCT 2020
25. Dumbare Yash Vilas Male BHMCT 2020
zo. Dusane Lokesh Raiesh Male BHMCT 2020
27. Gadge Abhijeet Rajesh Male BHMCT 2020
28. Gadgil Om Vinayak Male BHMCT 2020
29. Gadre Omkar Baou Male BHMCT 2020
30 Gaikwad Aniket Pooat Male BHMCT 2020
31 Gaikwad Ayush Raju Male BHMCT 2020
32. Gaikwad Pandurano Sandipan Male BHMCT 2420
33. Ga kwad Prabodh Vijay Male BHMCT 2020
34 Gaikwad Sakshi Suresh Female BHMCT 2420

Ga kwad Shravani Kailas Female BHMCT 2020
36 Ga kwad Shrevash Ashish Male BHMCT 2020
37. Gaikwad Tanvi Mukesh Female BHMCT 2420
Jd. Galinde Chetana Shekhar Female BHMCT 2020
Jt/. Gawali Jav Santosh Male BHMCT 2020
40. Gawade Shweta Shivaii Female BHMCT -.'.<\ 2420

)
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joininq

41. GosaviAditya Jayawant Male BHMCT 2020
42. Gude RutwiiViiav Male BHMCT 2420
43 Guiar Mitesh Saniav Male BHMCT 2020
44. Hatkar SuhaniAmol Female BHMCT 2020
45. Hundiwale Vaishnavi Dhananiay Female BHMCT 2020
46. Jadhav Atharva Suhas Male BHMCT 2020
47. Jadhav Sakshi Pravin Female BHMCT 2020
48. Jalgi Siddhi Ramesh Female BHMCT 2020
49. James Prem Aashish Male BHMCT 2020
50. Josh Javesh Jitendra Male BHMCT 2020
51. Josh Padmnabh Shashikant Male BHMCT 2020
52. Josh Vipul Javesh Male BHMCT 2020
53. Kaone Shankar Suresh Male BHMCT 2020
54. Kahar Hrishikesh Rahul Male BHMCT 2020
55. Kamble Davanand Utkarsh Male BHMCT 2020
56. Kanade Sakshi Santosh Female BHMCT 2020
57. Kate Atharva Ajti Male BHMCT 2020
58. Kathe Saurav Harshal Male BHMCT 2020
60 Ketkar Mlhir Prashant Male BHMCT 2020
60. Kharat Omkar Sakharam Male BHMCT 2420
61. Khemchandani Arvan Sunil Male BHMCT 2020
62. Kolambekar Atharva Narendra Male BHMCT 2020
bJ. Kondhalkar Om Manoi Male BHMCT 2020
64. Kulkarni Manali Milind Female BHMCT 2024
A6 Kumavat Atharv Nanasaheb Male BHMCT 2020
66. Kunal Kishori Lal Male BHMCT 2020
ot. Kurve Sharwari Raiesh Female BHMCT 2020
AR Lohar Yash Kishor Male BHMCT 2020
69. Lokhande Pratham Ramakant Male BHMCT 2020
70. Lokhande Suchita Shashikant Female BHMCT 2020
71. Mali SmitraiAshok Male BHMCT 2020
72. Mandavkar Revati Maruti Female BHMCT 2020
73. Marathe Mavura Sachin Female BHMCT 2020
74. Mehdi Mohd Taqi Male BHMCT 2020
75. Mohite Ayush Rupesh Male BHMCT 2020
76. More Yash Chandrkant Male BHMCT 2020
77. Mulik Anuja Sunil Female BHMCT 2020
78. Nadaf Taufeeo Saleem Male BHMCT 2020
79. Nagaonkar Sharvay Shirish Male BHMCT 2020
80. Nemaniwar Vidhi Anil Female BHMCT 2020
81. Niiampurkar Amev Amit Male BHMCT 2020
82. Nikam Dhruvjeet Dhanajirao Male BHMCT 2020
83. Panchwaoh SahilVivek Male BHMCT 2020
84. Pardeshi Mandar Prabhu Male BHMCT 2020
85 Patanoe Ritesh Santosh Male BHMCT 2020
oo. Patil Prasad Pravin Male BHMCT 2020
87. Patil Utkarsh Udhav Male BHMCT 2020
88. Patil Vaibhavi Raikumar Female BHMCT 2020
89. PatilVedant Prabhakar Male BHMCT 2020
YU. Pawar Revati Raiesh Female BHMCT 202Q
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joininq

91. Pawar Shubham Kiran Ma o BHMCT 2020
92. Pawar Somesh Baliram Ma BHMCT 2020
93. Pawar Sourabh Alit Ma BHMCT 2020
94. Pillewan Tanmav Surdas Ma A BHMCT 2020
95. PisalVedant Nitin ^I^tvlcl BHMCT 2020
96 Rade Sanvi Sachin Female BHMCT 2020
97. Rajemahadik Sanket Vijaysing Male BHMCT 2020
98. Rathod Karan Ramesh Male BHMCT 2020
99. Renqade Harshwardhan Santosh Male BHMCT 2020
1 00. Rupnur Vaibhav Gopal Male BHMCT 2020
101 Sahsrabudhe Om Raieev Male BHIJICT 2020
102. Sante Siddharth Sainath Male BHMCT 2020
1 03. Sarode Aditva Ankush Male BHMCT 2020
104. Sarsar Nirmitee Surendra Female BHMCT 2020
1 05. Sartape Vaishnavi Satish Female BHMCT 2420
1 06. Sathe Teias Sopan' Male BHMCT 2020
107. Sathe Yukta Raiesh Female BHMCT 2020
1 08. Savle Yash Abhiieet Male BHMCT 2020
1 09. Sharma SahilAnand Male BHMCT 2020
1 10. Sharma Tannu Female BHMCT 2020
111. ShataniAnsh Neerai Ma BHMCT 2020
112. Shete Suvash Sandeep Ma BHMCT 2020
113 Shinde Aditya Anil Ma BHMCT 2020
114. Shinde Aditya Ravindra Ma A BHMCT 2020
115. Shitole Riturai Manikrao Ma o BHMCT 2020
116 Sonawane Naad Siddheshwar Ma BHMCT 2020
117 . Suryawanshi Himanshu Sunil Ma BHMCT 2020
1 18. Swami Kaivalva Raiendra Male BHMCT 2020
1 19. Tantak Manthan Pramod Male BHMCT 2020
120. Tapale Tanav Harshad Male BHMCT 2020
121 Thopte Shivani Vijaysinh Female BHMCT 2020
122. Tikhe Mukta Raiesh Female BHMCT 2020
123 Torne Nachiket Ashok Male BHMCT 2020
124. Tukshetti Shubham Ganesh Male BHMCT 2020
125. Tulse Vikrant Viiav Male BHMCT 2020
126. Tuokar Vaishnavi Balasaheb Female BHMCT 2020
127 Uttekar Aditi Maruti Female BH[NCT 2020
128. Vidhate Shivam Kishor Male BHMCT 2020
129. Vishwakarma Preet Nitin Female BHMCT 2020
130 Waqhmode Mansi Tatvasaheb Female BHMCT 2420
131 Wani Sahil Sunil Male BHMCT 2020
132. Zalkikar N isha nt Laxm ika nt Male BHMCT 2020
1 33. Bhatkar Mayuresh Pravin Male BHMCT 2020
134. Khole Atharva Pradeep Male BHMCT 2020
1 35. Kumbhar Shubham Dilio Male BHMCT 2020
1 36. Lele Madhura Udav Female BHMCT 2020
137 Pol Pradnya Sanjay Female BHMCT 2020
1 38. Wagh Atulya Vinodkumar Male BHMCT 2020
1 39. Aqrawal Jaqdish Santosh Male BHMCT 2019
140. Baghel Sachin Devendra Male BHMCT ,ZU IJ
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joininq141. D

Female BHMCT 2019142. Bhagat PraiwalAnil Male tsHMCT 2019143. dgvvdt f\tya t\tKnll Male BHMCT 2019144. ru>dte Datont Kamesn Female BHMCT 2019145. Borkar Omkar Ankush Male BHMCT zv tv146. Borse Shruti Mahesh Female BHMCT 2019147.
Female BHMCT 2019148 dil DaKSnr boraKnnath Female BHMCT 2019149. rdvreKar utaonura Hrasad Female BHMCT 20191 50.
Male BHMCT 2019151. uuur rdt I naslurt rrasnant Female BHMCT 2019152. r.Jatvt nelan Sanlav Male BHMCT 20191 53. rPilr tue tvtaonav uunas Male BHMCT 2019154. L./Esr tpiir lLJe DaKSnl VttnalfaO Female RHIMT-T 2019

2019
1 55. Dimbar Aditva Srrclam Male
| 30.

IJHIVIU I

wdu \r9et Kalan Male BHMCT 2019157. dr^wiJu KaslKa Suresn Female BHMCT I zote1 58.
Male BHMCT 20191 59. Femate I eHN/Cr 2019160.
Male BHMCT 2019161. I rcru^U oiltuK bangsn

-

Heera Max Aiitpal
Hingane Alok Ram

Male BHMCT 2019162
Male BHMCT 20191 63.
Male BHMCT 2019164.

Female BHMCT 2019165 rdv rriJsaq Duresn Male BHMCT 20191 66. \rduildv n()snnl Monan Female RHt\/Ir-T 2019
2019

167. Joq Nandini Nilesh Female BHMCT
1 68. Female BHMCT 2019169 \dudill rvilunailnl Mlllno Female BHMCT 2019170.

Male BHMCT 2019171.
Male BHMCT 2019172. utKirr Drtnntonl Kaustubh Male BHMCT 2019173. YUdt I oansKrull Sunll Female qHl4cr I zote174.
Male BHMCT 2019175. Femate I BHMCT 2019I /O. \\rPutwdt I anvl l\llln Female BHMCT 2019177. dr Iu DnounaK FlnsntKesh Male BHMCT 2A19178.

Female BHMCT 2019179. l\ it,
N BHMCT 20191 80. t\ ds.Jilna DnasnlKant Male RH[/lnr zv tv

2cdg
181 Naqoure Aroita Ravi Female BHMCT
182. tduilanjan AIUI Male BHMCT 20191 83.

^ rirurntma >antosh Female BHMCT 2019184. Naik Shubham Milind Male BHMCT 2019Nair lsha Vinod Female BHMCT 20191 86. ,ugu(]e f\KSnaI Kanul Male BHMCT 2019187. uesnt AInarv Jaloeep Male BHMCT 20191 88. D
Male BHMCT 20191 89.
Male BHMCT 20191 90. | | rcruot ilvul ijsao rjelAtl Male BHMCT /"\. 2019



Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joininq

191 Phadtare Vedant Santosh Male BHMCT 2019
192. Raghawant Shreyash Raju Male BHMCT 2419
1 93. Raskar Nishiqandha Chandrakant Female BHMCT 2019
194. Salunke Atharva Saniav Male BHMCT 2019
1 95. Sapkale Javesh Bhaqwan Male BHMCT 2019
1 96. Sathe lrawati Sachin Female BHMCT 2019
197. Sawane Pratik Mahadev Male BHMCT 2419
1 98. Shete Ritika Dinesh Female BHMCT 2019
1 99. Shewadkar Atharva Shamsunder Male BHMCT 2019
200. Thikekar Vighnesh Sharad Male BHMCT 2019
201. Timande Dinesh Purushottam Male BHMCT 2019
202. Ware Rutuia Deepak Female BHMCT 2019
203. Badval Manisha Jaqdish Female BHMCT 2019
204. Sharma Priya Romesh Female BHMCT 2019
205. Dhavale Vineet Sanjiv Male BHMCT 2019
206 Khirid Abhishekkumar Ashok Male BHMCT 2019
207. Aher Niranian Ashok Male BHMCT 2018
248. Aiwale Akash Sanjay Male BHMCT 2018
209. Arnikar Kunal Ganesh Male BHMCT 2018
210. Avhad Sarthak Chandrashekhar Male BHMCT 2018
211. Autade Shambhuraie Sadashiv Male BHMCT 2018
212. Bedekar Shweta Anand Female BHMCT 2018
213. Bendre Ashish Sanjay Male BHMCT 2018
214. Bhise Shivam Anil Male BHMCT 2A1B
215. Bhuwad Shreva Anil Female BHMCT 2018
216. Chavan Swapnali Sandip Female BHMCT 2018
217. Deshoande Maithili Prasad Female BHMCT 2018
218. Devkamble Teias Nivrutti Male BHMCT 2018
219. Dhanawade Omkar Dharmrai Male BHMCT 2018
220. Dhurve Harshal Ranorao Male BHMCT 2A1B
221. Gaikwad Mansi Ranonath Female BHMCT 2018
222. Gaitonde Shreva Sudhir Female BHMCT 2018
223. Gavande Fatema Satei Female BHMCT 2018
224. Gavit Gaurav Anil Male BHMCT 2018
225. Ghone Anurao Sunil Male BHMCT 2018
226. Inqale Girish Suresh Male BHMCT 2018
227. Jadhav Mayuri Nandkumar Female BHMCT 2018
228. Jadhav Neerai Saniay Male BHMCT 2018
229. Joshi Sharvari Shirish Female BHMCT 2018
230. Jugdar Ashwin Sudhir Male BHMCT 2018
231. Kale Rashmi Balkrishna Female BHMCT 2018
232. Kapale Aditi Abhay Female BHMCT 2018
233. Kashikar Hritik Rahul Male BHMCT 2018
234. Khairnar Akshay Kiran Male BHMCT 2018
235. Kulkarni Harshada Amol Female BHMCT 2018
236. Linqras Pruthvirai Manqesh Male BHMCT 2018
237. Magar Harshvardhan Nandkishor Male BHMCT 2018
238. Mahale Atul Bhimrao Male BHMCT 2018
zsv. Makani Yash Jaoadish Male BHMCT 2018
240. Mithare Yashada Sachin Female BHMCT r<\ ?018
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joinino

241 More Aditva Arvind Male BHMCT 2018
242. Naqarqoie Gaianan Ariunrao Male BHMCT 2018
243. Naik Sakshi Sunil Female BHMCT 2018
244. Nair Sharan Prabhakar Male BHMCT 2018
245. PatilAdhirai Anil Male BHMCT 2018
246. Patil Harshal Raqhunath Male BHMCT 2018
247. Pund Rutik Milind Male BHMCT 2018
248. Raskar Himanshu Sameer Male BHMCT 2018
249. Raskar Jay Vishwanath Male BHMCT 2018
250. Sali Swarai Surendra Male BHMCT 2018
251. Sangawar Atharva Viiay Male BHMCT 2018
252. Shelar Om Manohar Male BHMCT 2018
253. Shethiye Rohit Dinesh Male BHMCT 2018
254. Shinde Rohan Appasaheb Male BHMCT 2018
255. Supekar Preeti Suresh Female BHMCT 2018
zco Thakare Yash Ndrendra Male BHMCT 2018
257. Ubhe Pranav Prakash Male BHMCT 2018
258. Uike Kamalesh Madanlal Male BHMCT 2018
259. Waqhmare Pivusha Raqhuvir Female BHMCT 2018
260. Zuniur Saarthak Venkatesh Male BHMCT 2018
261. Khedekar Rushikesh Male BHMCT 2018
262. Kumbhar Abhinav Male BHMCT 2018
263. Moulisinqh Manish Male BHMCT 2018
264 Rais Mir Taha Male BHMCT 2018
zoJ. Pharande Aniket Nitin Male BHMCT 2018
266. Akotkat Vaishnavi Female BHMCT 2018
267. Aldar AdityaMaruti Male BHMCT 2017
268, AndurkarVedika Abhiiit Female BHMCT 2017
269. Ashar Mayank Hitesh Male BHMCT 2017
270. Aurora Tanya Deepak Female BHMCT 2017
271. Autv Aditva Prasad Male BHMCT 2017
272. Barbhai Yash Vikas Male BHMCT 2017
273. BharodkarRushikesh Shivaii Male BHMCT 2017
274. Bharaskar PratikBalakrushna Male BHMCT 2017
275 BhoiRevati Sudhir Female BHMCT 2417
276. Borade Riya Prashant Female BHMCT 2017
277. Borse Yoqesh Raiendra Male BHMCT 2017
278. DatarSanskruti Shailendra Female BHMCT 2017
279. DatyeTejasVidyadhar Male BHMCT 2017
280. Deore Aiinkva Virendra Male BHMCT 2017
281. Dhawale Akash Raiendra Male BHMCT 2017
282. Dighe SohamAnirudha Male BHMCT 2017
283. DonqreShravanee Dattatrav Female BHMCT 2017
284. Gaikwad Pranita Prakash Female BHMCT 2017
285. Ghadgine Kaushik Deepak Male BHMCT 2017
286. GosaviTejasSuhas Male BHMCT 2017
287. HundekariFatema Taher Female BHMCT 2017
288. Kamble Aditva Chandrakant Male BHMCT 2017
z6Y. Kamble Mudra Mahesh Female BHMCT 2017
ZVU. Khan Zamir Mir Qasim Male BHMCT ,-\ 2017
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joininq

291. Lonare Kshitij Ra makant Male BHMCT 2017
292. Loni Shreyas Shridhar Male BHMCT 2017
293 Mali Santosh Ramkrishna Male BHMCT 2017
294 MankarAnuia Saniav Female BHMCT 2017
zY3. Menqle NimishaPinak Male BHMCT 2017
296. MisalAkash Kailas Female BHMCT 2017
297. Natu Pranav Makarand Male BHMCT 2017
298 Pandhare Omkar Shashikant Male BHMCT 2017
299. Pathak Atharva Santosh Male BHMCT 2017
300. PatilAjinkya Anil Male BHMCT 2017
301. RelekarPrutha Ganesh Male BHMCT 2417
302 Shastri Chaitanva Sameer Male BHMCT 2017
303. Shinde Samruddhi Sushil Female BHMCT 2017
304. Shirsode Aishwarya Sunil Female BHMCT 2017
305. Shivarka rKash m i ra Dashrath Female BHMCT 2017
?NA Sulla Shivani Samir Female BHMCT 2017
307. Tanoure Sakshi Pravin Female BHMCT 2017
308. Tupe Pravin Sanjay Male BHMCT 2017
309. Vane Hrishikesh Vinayak Male BHMCT 2017
31 0. Vvas PrathameshMruqendra Male BHMCT 2017
311 Wakhare Shraddha Ankush Female BHMCT 2017
312. Ware SandhvaSarierao Female BHMCT 2017
31 3. Barangale Prajwal Nitin Male BHMCT 2017
314. Kashid Vinit Prakash Male BHMCT 2017
31 5. Makasare Shefali Sudhakar Female BHMCT 2017
31 6. Mate Vedang Anil Male BHMCT 2017
317. SakhalaSeialMahendra Female BHMCT 2017
31 B. Shende Yash Shreevallabha Male BHMCT 2017
31 9. Shinde Mehul Chandrashekhar Male BHMCT 2417
320. ShindekarPratiksha Atul Female BHMCT 2017
321. WadelkarVedrai Prasad Male BHMCT 2017
322 Gokhale Chinmav Rahul Male BHMCT 2017
323. MulavHrushikesh Umesh Male BHMCT 2017
324. Vaidya Ajit Ajay Male BHMCT 2017
325 Kshirsaoar Atharva Dinesh Male BHMCT 2017
326. Arva Prashant Padamram Male MHMCT 2020
327. Bane Adwait Vivek Male MHMCT 2020
328. Bhandari Sachin Ramdas Male MHMCT 2020
329. Chavan Prachi Raiendra Female MHMCT 2020
330. Kashikar Nimai Shridhar Male MHMCT 2020
331. Maraskolhe Komal Ramii Female MHMCT 2420
332. Pawar Akshav Balkrishna Ma A MHMCT 2020
333. Surdikar Sarang Suresh Ma MHMCT 2420
334. Chaudhari Roopak Manoj Ma MHMCT 2019
335. Gaikwad Aditva Raian Ma MHMCT 2019
336. Khatavkar Rachana Ramchandra Female MHMCT 2019
337. Lokhande Karan Sunil Male MHMCT 2019
338. Risbud Reva Javant Female MHMCT 2019
339. Surve Varsha Vilas Female MHMCT 2019
340. Manivar Vahidhusen Male MHMCT , 2019
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MAHARASHTRA STATE INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY AND
RESEARCH SOCIETY, PUNE

MAHARASHTRA STATE INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT
AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY

(UG & PG - Degree Programme)
412 - C, K.M.Munshi Marg, Bahirat Patil Chowk, Shivajinagar, Pune - 16.

@ - 2567 6640 Email: msihmcttpo@gmail.com, web site: msihmctrs.in

List of Students for A.Y. 2419-20

Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joininq

1. Agrawal Jagdish Santosh Male BHMCT 2019
2. Baghel Sachin Devendra Male BHMCT 2019
3. Barkade Ritika Saniay Female BHMCT 2019
4. Bhaqat PraiwalAnil Male BHMCT 2019
5. Bhagwat Arya Nikhil Male BHMCT 2019
6. Bhosale Saloni Ramesh Female BHMCT 2019
7. Borkar Omkar Ankush Male BHMCT 2419

_8 Borse Shruti Mahesh Female BHMCT 2019
9. Chavan Raieshwari Umesh Female BHMCT 2019
10. Chavan Sakshi Gorakhnath Female BHMCT 2019
11. Chavrekar Madhura Prasad Female BHMCT 2019
12. Chikodikar Tanmav Vaibhav Male BHMCT 2019
13. Choudhari Kasturi Prashant Female BHMCT 2019
14. Dalvi Ketan Sanjay Male BHMCT 2419
15. Deshpande Madhav Suhas Male BHMCT 2019
16. Deshpande Sakshi Vithalrao Female BHMCT 2019
17. Dimbar Aditva Sudam Male BHMCT 2419
18. Gaikwad Joel Ratan Male BHMCT 2019
19. Gaikwad Rasika Suresh Female BHMCT 2019
20. Gengaje Pankaj Santosh Male BHMCT 2019
21. Godbharle NandiniAiit Female BHMCT 2419
22. Gurav Prajyot Pradip Male BHMCT 2019
23. Hadke Shlok Ganesh Female BHMCT 2019
24. Heera Max Ajitpal Male BHMCT 2019
25. Hinoane Alok Ram Male BHMCT 2019
26 Jadhav Durqa Shivdas Female BHMCT 2019
27. Jadhav Prasad Suresh Male BHMCT 2019
28. Jadhav Roshni Mohan Female BHMCT 2019
29. Jog Nandini Nilesh Female BHMCT 2019
30. Kadam Manaswini Milind Female BHMCT 2019
31 Kadam Mrunalini Milind Female BHMCT 2419
32. Kadam Shivratna Shrinivas Male BHMCT 2019
33. Kanade Prasad Kishor Male BHMCT 2019
34. Karandikar Shrinidhi Kaustubh Male BHMCT 2019
35. Kedari Sanskruti Sunil Female BHMCT 2019
JO. Khan Junaid Sameer Male BHMCT 2019
37. Khandke Shalmali Raiesh Female BHMCT 2019
38. Kopulwar Tanvi Nitin Female BHMCT 2019
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joininq

?o Kulkarni Shounak Hrishikesh Male BHMCT 2019
40. Kure Pratiksha Saudaqar Female BHMCT 2019
41 Mogal Parth Avinash Male BHMCT 2019
42. Muneshwar Sandesh Dadarao Male BHMCT 2019
43, Musale Prasanna Shashikant Male BHMCT 2019
44. Nagpure Arpita Ravi Female BHMCT 2019
45. Naik Prabhanjan Atul Male BHMCT 2019
46 Naik Paurnima Santosh Female BHMCT 2019
47. Naik Shubham Milind Male BHMCT 2019
48. Nair lsha Vinod Female BHMCT 2019
49. Nandgude Akshat Rahul Male BHMCT 2019
50. PardeshiAtharv Jaideep Male BHMCT 2019
51 Patrudkar Vishvajeet Suryakant Male BHMCT 2019
52. Pawar Shripad Devdatt Male BHMCT 2019
53. Phadtare Vedant Santosh Male BHMCT 2019
54, Raghawant Shreyash Raiu Male BHMCT 2019
55. Raskar Nishigandha Chandrakant Female BHMCT 2019
56. Salunke Atharva Sanjay Male BHMCT 2019
57. Sapkale Jayesh Bhagwan Male BHMCT 2019
58. Sathe lrawati Sachin Female BHMCT 2019
60 Sawane Pratik Mahadev Male BHMCT 2019
60. Shete Ritika Dinesh Female BHMCT 2019
61 Shewadkar Atharva Shamsunder Male BHMCT 2019
62. Thikekar Vighnesh Sharad Male BHMCT 2019
63. Timande Dinesh Purushottam Male BHMCT 2019
64. Ware Rutuja Deepak Female BHMCT 2019
65. Badyal Manisha Jagdish Female BHMCT 2019
66. Sharma Priya Romesh Female BHMCT 2019
ot. Dhavale Vineet Sanjiv Male BHMCT 2419
68. Khirid Abhishekkumar Ashok Male BHMCT 2019

Aher Niranian Ashok Male BHMCT 2018
70. Aiwale Akash Sanjay Male BHMCT 2018
71 Arnikar Kunal Ganesh Male BHMCT 2018
72. Avhad Sarthak Chandrashekhar Male BHMCT 2018
73. Autade Shambhuraie Sadashiv Male BHMCT 2018
74. Bedekar Shweta Anand Female BHMCT 2018
75. Bendre Ashish Sanjay Male BHMCT 2018
76. Bhise Shivam Anil Male BHMCT 2418
77. Bhuwad Shreya Anil Female BHMCT 2018
78. Chavan Swapnali Sandip Female BHMCT 2018
79. Deshpande Maithili Prasad Female BHMCT 2018
80. Devkamble Tejas Nivrutti Male BHMCT 2018
81. Dhanawade Omkar Dharmrai Male BHMCT 2018
62. Dhurve Harshal Ranorao Male BHMCT 2018
83. Gaikwad Mansi Rangnath Female BHMCT 2018
84. Gaitonde Shreya Sudhir Female BHMCT 2018
85. Gavande Fatema Satej Female BHMCT 2018
86. Gavit Gaurav Anil Male BHMCT -JO1&
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joininq

87. Ghone Anurag Sunil Male BHMCT 2018
88. lnoale Girish Suresh t\it^t^lvtdtg BHMCT 2018
89. Jadhav Mavuri Nandkumar Female BHMCT 2018
90. Jadhav Neerai Saniav Male BHMCT 2018
91 Joshi Sharvari Shirish Female BHMCT 2018
92. Juqdar Ashwin Sudhir Male BHMCT 2018
93. Kale Rashmi Balkrishna Female BHMCT 2018
94. Kapale AditiAbhay Female BHMCT 2018
95. Kashikar Hritik Rahul Male BHMCT 2018
96. Khairnar Akshav Kiran Male BHMCT 2018
97. Kulkarni Harshada Amol Female BHMCT 2018
98. Lingras Pruthvirai Mangesh Male BHMCT 2018
99. Magar Harshvardhan Nandkishor Male BHMCT 2018
1 00. Mahale Atul Bhimrao Male BHMCT 2018
101 MakaniYash Jaqadish Male BHMCT 2418
102. Mithare Yashada Sachin Female BHMCT 2018
1 03. More Aditya Arvind Male BHMCT 2018
104. Naqarqoie Gaianan Ariunrao Male BHMCT 2018
1 05. Naik Sakshi Sunil Female BHMCT 2018
1 06. Nair Sharan Prabhakar Male BHMCT 2018
107. PatilAdhiraj Anil Male BHMCT 2018
1 08. Patil Harshal Raohunath Male BHMCT 2018
1 09. Pund Rutik Milind Male BHMCT 2018
110. Raskar Himanshu Sameer Male BHMCT 2018
111. Raskar Jav Vishwanath Male BHMCT 2018
112. Sali Swarai Surendra Male BHMCT 2418
113. Sanqawar Atharva Viiav Male BHMCT 2018
114. Shelar Om Manohar Male BHMCT 2018
115. Shethive Rohit Dinesh Male BHMCT 2418
1 16. Shinde Rohan Appasaheb Male BHMCT 2018
117. Supekar Preeti Suresh Female BHMCT 2018
1 18. Thakare Yash Narendra Male BHMCT 2418
1 19. Ubhe Pranav Prakash Male BHMCT 2018
120. Uike Kamalesh Madanlal Male BHMCT 2018
121. Waghmare Piyusha Raghuvir Female BHMCT 2018
122. Zuniur Saarthak Venkatesh Male BHMCT 2018
123. Khedekar Rushikesh Male BHMCT 2018
124. Kumbhar Abhinav Male BHMCT 2018
125. Madane Prasad Male BHMCT 2018
126. Moulisingh Manish Male BHMCT 2018
127. Rais Mir Taha Male BHMCT 2018
128, Pharande Aniket Nitin Male BHMCT 2018
129. Aldar Aditya Maruti Male BHMCT 2017
1 30. Andurkar Vedika Abhiiit Female BHMCT 2417
131. Ashar Mayank Hitesh Male BHMCT 2417
132 Aurora Tanva Deepak Female BHMCT 2017
1 33. Auty Aditya Prasad Male BHMCT 2017
134. Barbhai Yash Vikas Male BHMCT 2017
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joininq

1 35. Bharodkar Rushikesh Shivaii Male BHMCT 2017
1 36. Bharaskar Pratik Balakrushna Male BHMCT 2017
137. Bhoi Revati Sudhir Female BHMCT 2017
1 38. Borade Riva Prashant Female BHMCT 2017
1 39. Borse Yoqesh Raiendra Male BHMCT 2017
140. Datar Sanskruti Shailendra Female BHMCT 2017
141. Datye Teias Vidyadhar Male BHMCT 2017
142. Deore Aiinkva Virendra Male BHMCT 2017
143. Dhawale Akash Rajendra Male BHMCT 2017
144. Dighe Soham Anirudha Male BHMCT 2017
145. Donqre Shravanee Dattatrav Female BHMCT 20i7
146. Gaikwad Pranita Prakash Female BHMCT 2017
147. Ghadgine Kaushik Deepak Male BHMCT 2017
148. Gosavi Teias Suhas Male BHMCT 2017
149. Hundekari Fatema Taher Female BHMCT 2017
1 50. Kamble Aditva Chandrakant Male BHMCT 2017
151. Kamble Mudra Mahesh Female BHMCT 2017
152. Khan Zamir Mir Qasim Male BHMCT 2017
1 53. Lonare Kshitii Ramakant Male BHMCT 2017
154. Loni Shrevas Shridhar Male BHMCT 2017
1 55. Mali Santosh Ramkrishna Male BHMCT 2017
1 56. Mankar Anuja Sanjay Female BHMCT 2017
157. Menqle Nimisha Pinak Female BHMCT 2017
1 58. MisalAkash Kailas Male BHMCT 2017
1 59. Natu Pranav Makarand Male BHMCT 2017
1 60. Pandhare Omkar Shashikant Male BHMCT 2017
161. Pathak Atharva Santosh Male BHMCT 2017
162. PatilAiinkva Anil Male BHMCT 2017
163. Relekar Prutha Ganesh Female BHMCT 2017
164. Shastri Chaitanva Sameer Male BHMCT 2017
165. Shinde Samruddhi Sushil Female BHMCT 2017
166. Shirsode Aishwarya Sunil Female BHMCT 2017
167. Shivarkar Kashmira Dashrath Female BHMCT 2017
168. Sulla Shivani Samir Femaie BHMCT 2017
169. Tanpure Sakshi Pravin Female BHMCT 2017
170. Tupe Pravin Sanjay Male BHMCT 2017
171. Vane Hrishikesh Vinavak Male BHMCT 2017
172. Vyas Prathamesh Mrugendra Male BHMCT 2017
173. Wakhare Shraddha Ankush Female BHMCT 2017
174. Ware Sandhva Sarierao Female BHMCT 2017
175. Barangale Prajwal Nitin Male BHMCT 2017
176. Kashid Vinit Prakash Male BHMCT 2017
177. Makasare Shefali Sudhakar Female BHMCT 2017
178. Mate Vedanq Anil Male BHMCT 2017
179. Sakhala Seial Mahendra Female BHMCT 2017
1 80. Shende Yash Shreevallabha Male BHMCT 2017
181. Shinde Mehul Chandrashekhar Male BHMCT 2017
182. Shindekar Pratiksha Atul Female BHMCT 2017M
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joininq

1 83. Wadelkar Vedraj Prasad Male BHMCT 2017
184. Gokhale Chinmay Rahul Male BHMCT 2017
185 Mulav Hrushikesh Umesh Male BHMCT 2017
1 86. Vaidva Aiit Aiav Male BHMCT 2417
187. Kshirsaqar Atharva Dinesh Male BHMCT 2017
1 BB. Ahire Prashik Sanjay Male BHMCT 2016
1 89. Bahirat Suvoq Dilip Male BHMCT 2016
1 90. Bartakke Kaustubh Kishor Male BHMCT 2016
191. Bhalerao Sajiri Deepek Female BHMCT 2016
192. Bhide Apoorva Hemant Male BHMCT 2016
1 93. Bhuvad Omkar Pramod Male BHMCT 2016
194. Deshkar Madhuri Gunavant Female BHMCT 2016
1 95. Deshmukh Sangram Rajendra Male BHMCT 2016
1 96. Deshpande Tejashree Kiran Female BHMCT 2016
197. Devarqaonkar Shubham Mahendra Male BHMCT 2016
198. Gaikwad Shweta Pramod Female BHMCT 2416
1 99. Gooate Awadhoot Dattatreva Male BHMCT 2016
200. Gorade Vishvesh Vinavak Male BHMCT 2016
201 Hanawate Parth Panduranq Male BHMCT 2016
202. Hirve Omkar Dhananiav Male BHMCT 2016
203. Jogalekar Mohit Makarand Male BHMCT 2016
204. JoshiApurva Sanjeev Female BHMCT 2016
205. Kamalapurkar Shreeva Shrikant Female BHMCT 2016
206. Kamble Sumedh Rajan Male BHMCT 2416
207. Kanekar Varun Vishnu Male BHMCT 2016
208. Kaule Vishal Vishwanath Male BHMCT 2016
209. Mane Aiinkva Viiavkumar Male BHMCT 2016
210. Mehendale Yash Shailendra Male BHMCT 2016
211. Molakala Venkatesh Shrinivasulu Male BHMCT 2016
212 Nanavare Amitesh Balasaheb Male BHMCT 2016
213. Pandit Ruchira Saniav Female BHMCT 2016
214. Patil Rohit Raiendra Male BHMCT 2016
215. Purandare Apurv Paraq Male BHMCT 2016
216. Raja Alefiya Mohammed Female BHMCT 2016
217. Rao Kalyani Sandeep Female BHMCT 2016
218. Rao Omkar Milind Male BHMCT 2016
219. Rasal Pivush Ashok Male BHMCT 2A16
220. Shaikh Mohammd iunaid lmam Male BHMCT 2016
221 Shettv Ria Mohan Female BHMCT 2016
222. Shetty Shailesh Santosh Male BHMCT 2016
223. Sud Harshal Ramesh Male BHMCT 2016
224 Sutar Sneha Chandrakant Female BHMCT 2016
225. Vaidva Diksha Raiendra Female BHMCT 2016
zzo. Vaidya Nikhil Santosh Male BHMCT 2016
227. Waniari Hrishikesh Arun Male BHMCT 2016
228. Awate Anish Girish Male BHMCT 2016
229. Bhujbal Praniket Manohar Male BHMCT 2016
230. Jaqtap Dhanashri Ravindra Female BHMCT 2016
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joininq

231 Joshi Rushikesh Shrikant Male BHMCT 2016
232. Saif Ali Mohammed Male BHMCT 2016
233. Rane Hrushikesh Prakash Male BHMCT 2016
234. Waqhmore Harshad ViiaY Male BHMCT 2016
235. Akkalkot Nikhil Male BHMCT 2016
236. Gavade Mahesh Devanand Male BHMCT 2016

237. Kamble Mithilesh Kumar Male BHMCT 2016

238. Karanikar Nihar Navin Male BHMCT 2016
239. Mali Sarang Sunil Male BHMCT 2016
240. Khemnar Tushar Karbhari Male BHMCT 2016
241 Padvi Saniay Apasing Male BHMCT 2016
242. Chaudhari Roopak Manoj Male MHMCT 2019
243. Gaikwad Aditva Raian Male MHMCT 2019
244. Khatavkar Rachana Ramchandra Female MHMCT 2A19

245. Lokhande Karan Sunil Male MHMCT 2019
246. Manapure Priyanka Anandrao Female MHMCT 2019
247. Risbud Reva Jayant Female MHMCT 2019
248. Surve Varsha Vilas Female MHMCT 2019
249. Aqrawal Rohit Kishor Male MHMCT 2018
250. Jadhav Sourabh Shrikant Male MHMCT 2018

251. Janvekar Devesh Milind Male MHMCT 2018

252. Maniyar Vahidhusen Usmangani Male MHMCT 2018

253. Patel Kurush Jimmy Male MHMCT 2018

254. Pawar Pooia Ganesh Female MHMCT 2018
255. Turekar Adwait Milind Male MHMCT 2018
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List of Students for A.Y. 20'18-19

Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joininq

1. Aher Niranjan Ashok Male BHMCT 2018
2. Aiwale Akash Saniay Male BHMCT 2018
3. Arnikar Kunal Ganesh Male BHMCT 2018
4. Avhad Sarthak Chandrashekhar Male BHMCT 2018
q Autade Shambhuraie Sadashiv Male BHMCT 2018
o. Bedekar Shweta Anand Female BHMCT 2018
7. Bendre Ashish Sanjay Male BHMCT 2018
B. Bhise Shivam Anil Male BHMCT 2018
9. Bhuwad Shreva Anil Female BHMCT 2018
10. Chandqude Dhirai Popat Male BHMCT 2018
11. Chavan Swapnali Sandip Female BHMCT 2018
12 Dakwale Nupur Vikram Female BHMCT 2018
13. Deshpande Maithili Prasad Male BHMCT 201 8
14. Devkamble Tejas Nivrutti Male BHMCT 2018

Dhanawade Omkar Dharmrai Male BHMCT 2018
16. Dhurve Harshal Ranqrao Male BHMCT 2018
17. Gaikwad Mansi Ranonath Female BHMCT 2018
18. Gaitonde Shreya Sudhir Female BHMCT 2018
19. Gavande Fatema Satej Female BHMCT 2A1B
20. Gavit Gaurav Anil Male BHMCT 2018
21. Ghone Anuraq Sunil Male BHMCT 2018
22. lngale Girish Suresh Male BHMCT 2018
23. Jadhav Mavuri Nandkumar Female BHMCT 2018
z+. Jadhav Neerai Saniav Male BHMCT 2018
25. Jagtap Mayur Sunil Male BHMCT 2018
26. Jawale Aanish Prashant Male BHMCT 2Q18
27. Joshi Sharvari Shirish Female BHMCT 2018
28. Juqdar Ashwin Sudhir Male BHMCT 2418
zv. Kale Rashmi Balkrishna Female BHMCT 2018
JU. Kapale Aditi Abhay Female BHMCT 2018
31. Kashikar Hritik Rahul Male BHMCT 2018
JZ. Khairnar Akshay Kiran Female BHMCT 2018

Khajine Ankita Bibhishan Female BHMCT 2018
34 Kulkarni Harshada Amol Male BHMCT 2018
?6 Lingras Pruthviraj Mangesh Male BHMCT 2418
?A Magar Harshvardhan Nandkishor Male BHMCT 2018

Mahale Atul Bhimrao Male BHMCT 2018
38. Makani Yash Jaoadish Male BHMCT 2018

Mithare Yashada Sachin Female BHMCT 2018
40. More Aditya Arvind Male BHMCT 5 2018
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Sr. No. Studeht Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joininq

41 Nagargoje Gajanan Arjunrao Male BHMCT 2018
42. Naik Sakshi Sunil Female BHMCT 2018
43. Nair Sharan Prabhakar Male BHMCT 2018
44. Palve Balkrushna Bhimrao Male BHMCT 2018
45. Pathan Sahil Masood Male BHMCT 2018
46. PatilAdhirai Anil Male BHMCT 2018
47. Patil Harshal Raohunath Male BHMCT 2018
48. Pund Rutik Milind Male BHMCT 2018
49. Raskar Himanshu Sameer Male BHMCT 2018
50. Raskar Jav Vishwanath Male BHMCT 2018
51. Sali Swaraj Surendra Male BHMCT 2018
52. Sanqawar Atharva Viiav Male BHMCT 2018
53. Shelar Om Manohar Male BHMCT 2018
54. Shethiye Rohit Dinesh Male BHMCT 2018
55. Shinde Rohan Appasaheb Male BHMCT 2018

Suoekar Preeti Suresh Female BHMCT 2018
57. Teruvadiva Harshal Nandkishor Male BHMCT 2018
58. Thakare Yash Narendra Male BHMCT 2018
tro Ubhe Pranav Prakash Male BHMCT 2018
60. Uike Kamalesh Madanlal Male BHMCT 2018
61. Varsale Saurabh Raiendra Male BHMCT 2018
62. Waghmare Piyusha Raghuvir Female BHMCT 2018
oJ. Zuniur Saarthak Venkatesh Male BHMCT 2018
64. Aldar Aditva Maruti Male BHMCT 2017

65. Andurkar Vedika Abhiiit Female BHMCT 2017
66. Ashar Mayank Hitesh Male BHMCT 2017
ot. Aurora Tanya Deepak Female BHMCT 2017
68. Autv Aditva Prasad Male BHMCT 2017
69. Barbhai Yash Vikas Male BHMCT 2017
70. BharodkarRushikesh Shivaii Male BHMCT 2017
71. Bharaskar PratikBalakrushna Male BHMCT 2017

72. BhoiRevati Sudhir Male BHMCT 2017
73. Borade Riya Prashant Female BHMCT 2017
74. Borse Yogesh Rajendra Male BHMCT 2017

75. DatarSanskruti Shailendra Female BHMCT 2017
/o. DatyeTejasVidyadhar Male BHMCT 2017

77. Deore Ajinkya Virendra Male BHMCT 2017
78 Dhawale Akash Rajendra Male BHMCT 2017

79. Diohe SohamAnirudha Male BHMCT 2017

80. Donq reShravanee Dattatray Female BHMCT 2017

81. Gaikwad Pranita Prakash Female BHMCT 2017

82. Ghadqine Kaushik Deepak Male BHMCT 2017

83. GosaviTejasSuhas Male BHMCT 2017

84. HundekariFatema Taher Female BHMCT 2017

85. Kamble Aditva Chandrakant Male BHMCT 2017
86. Kamble Mudra Mahesh Female BHMCT 2017
87. Khan Zamir Mir Qasim Male BHMCT 2017

8B LonareKshitii Ramakant Male BHMCT 2017

89. Loni Shrevas Shridhar Male BHMCT 2017
9tl Mali Santosh Ramkrishna Male BHMCT s 2q1l
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joininq

91. MankarAnuja Sanjay Female BHMCT 2017
92. Mengle NimishaPinak Female BHMCT 2017
93. MisalAkash Kailas Male BHMCT 2017
94. Natu Pranav Makarand Male BHMCT 2017
95 Pandhare Omkar Shashikant Male BHMCT 2017
96. Pathak Atharva Santosh Male BHMCT 2017
97. Patil Ajinkya Anil Male BHMCT 2017
98. RelekarPrutha Ganesh Male BHMCT 2017
qq Shastri Chaitanya Sameer Male BHMCT 2017
1 00. Shinde Samruddhi Sushil Female BHMCT 2017
101. Shirsode Aishwarva Sunil Female BHMCT 2017
102. ShivarkarKashmiraDashrath Female BHMCT 2017
1 03. Sulla Shivani Samir Female BHMCT 2017
104. Tanoure Sakshi Pravin Female BHMCT 2017
1 05. Tupe Pravin Sanjay Male BHMCT 2017
1 06. Vane Hrishikesh Vinavak Male BHMCT 2017
107. Vvas PrathameshMruqendra Male BHMCT 2017
1 08. Wakhare Shraddha Ankush Female BHMCT 2017
1 09. Ware SandhyaSarjerao Female BHMCT 2017
1 10. Baranqale Praiwal Nitin Male BHMCT 2017
111. Kashid Vinit Prakash Male BHMCT 2017
112 Makasare Shefali Sudhakar Female BHMCT 2017
113. Mate Vedang Anil Male BHMCT 2017
114. SakhalaSeialMahendra Female BHMCT 2017
115 Shende Yash Shreevallabha Male BHMCT 2017
1 16. Shinde Mehul Chandrashekhar Male BHMCT 2017
117 . ShindekarPratiksha Atul Female BHMCT 2017
1 18. WadelkarVedrai Prasad Male BHMCT 2017
1 19. Gokhale Chinmav Rahul Male BHMCT 2017
120 MulavHrushikesh Umesh Male BHMCT 2017
121. Vaidya Ajit Ajay Male BHMCT 2017
122. Kshirsaoar Atharva Dinesh Male BHMCT 2017
123. Ahire Prashik Saniay Male BHMCT 2016
124. Akotkar Vaishnavi Santosh Female BHMCT 2016
125. Bahirat Suyog Dilip Male BHMCT 2016
126. Bartakke Kaustubh Kishor Male BHMCT 2016
127. Bhalerao Saiiri Deepek Female BHMCT 2016
128. Bhide Apoorva Hemant Male BHMCT 2016
129. Bhuvad Omkar Pramod Male BHMCT 2016
1 30. Deshkar Madhuri Gunavant Female BHMCT 2016
131 . Deshmukh Sanoram Raiendra Male BHMCT 2016
132. Deshpande Tejashree Kiran Female BHMCT tu to
1 33. Devaroaonkar Shubham Mahendra Male BHMCT 2016
4aA
I Ja. Gaikwad Shweta Pramod Female BHMCT zv to

1 35. Gooate Awadhoot Dattatreva Male BHMCT 2016
1 36. Gorade Vishvesh Vinavak Male BHMCT 2016
137. Hanawate Parth Pandurano Male BHMCT 2016
1 38. Hirve Omkar Dhananjay Male BHMCT 2016
1 39. Jooalekar Mohit Makarand Male BHMCT zu to
140. Joshi Apurva Sanjeev Female BHMCT .,€016 n
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joininq

141. Kamalaourkar Shreeva Shrikant Female BHMCT 2016
142. Kamble Sumedh Rajan Male BHMCT 2016
143. Kanekar Varun Vishnu Male BHMCT 2016
144. Kaule Vishal Vishwanath Male BHMCT 2016
145. Manchekar Ruiuta Udav Female BHMCT 2016
146. Mane Aiinkva Viiavkumar Male BHMCT 2016
147. Mehendale Yash Shailendra Male BHMCT 2016
148. Molakal Venkatesh Shrinivasulu Male BHMCT 2016
149. Nanavare Amitesh Balasaheb Male BHMCT 2016
1 50. Pandit Ruchira Sanjay Female BHMCT 2016
151. Patil Rohit Raiendra Male BHMCT 2016
152. Pohane Vaibhav Sunil Male BHMCT 2016
1 53. Purandare Apurv Paraq Male BHMCT 2016
154. Raia Alefiva Mohammed Female BHMCT 2016
1 55. Rao Kalyani Sandeep Female BHMCT 2016
1 56. Rao Omkar Milind Male BHMCT 2016
157. Rasal Pivush Ashok Male BHMCT 2016
1 58. Shaikh Mohammd iunaid lmam Male BHMCT 2016
1 59. Shetty Ria Mohan Female BHMCT 2016
1 60. Shettv Shailesh Santosh Male BHMCT 2016
161. Sud Harshal Ramesh Male BHMCT 2016
162. Sutar Sneha Chandrakant Female BHMCT 2016
1 63. Vaidya Diksha Rajendra Female BHMCT 2016
164. Vaidva Nikhil Santosh Male BHMCT 2016
1 65. Waniari Hrishikesh Arun Male BHMCT 2016
1 66. Awate Anish Girish Male BHMCT 2016
167. Bhuibal Praniket Manohar Male BHMCT 2016
1 68. Jagtap Dhanashri Ravindra Female BHMCT 2016
1 69. Joshi Rushikesh Shrikant Male BHMCT 2016
170. Saif Ali Mohammed Male BHMCT 2016
171 . Rane Hrushikesh Prakash Male BHMCT 2016
172, Waqhmore Harshad Viiav Male BHMCT 2016
173. Panicker Jose Thomas Male BHMCT 2016
174. Rajguru Sourabh Prabhakar Male BHMCT 2016
175. Karanikar Nihar Navin Male BHMCT 2016
176. Mali Saranq Sunil Male BHMCT 2016
177. Mankar Siddhant Bharat Male BHMCT 2016
178. Alhat Snehal Sunil Female BHMCT 2015
179. Andhalkar Vivek Bhaowat Male BHMCT 2015
1 80. Atrawalkar Shubham Nitin Male BHMCT 2415
181. Bade Surai Manik Male BHMCT 2015
182. Badioar Akash Anant Male BHMCT 2015
1 83. Bane Adwait Vivek Male BHMCT 2015
184. Banoar Sunil Madhukar Male BHMCT 2015
1 85. Bhave Kaushik Swanand Male BHMCT 2015
1 86. Bhuibal Rutuia Shivaii Female BHMCT 2015
187. Mangalam Kumar Barjesh Male BHMCT 2015
1 88. Chaudhari Roooak Manoi Male BHMCT 2015
1 89. Dalvi Shubhada Nitin Female BHMCT 2015
1 90. Deshmukh Shivani Shreepadrao Female BHMCT *2015il^
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Sr. No. Student Name Gender Pragramme Year of
Joininq

191. Gaikwad Maroti Puniaram Male BHMCT 2015
192. Gaikwad Prakash Shivaii Male BHMCT 2015
1 93. Gandhi Shubham Sunil Male BHMCT 2015
194. Ghodake Shubham Santosh Male BHMCT 2015
1 95. Gokhale Hrushikesh Prasanna Male BHMCT 2015
1 96. lver Rasika Janakiramanan Female BHMCT 2015
197. Jadhav Mayur Kisan Male BHMCT 2015
1 98. Jadhav Siddhanth Raiu Male BHMCT 2015
1 99. Joqlekar Jaee Shrikant Female BHMCT 2015
200. Joshi Sushobhan Dilip Male BHMCT 2015
201. Kadam Siddhant Raosaheb Male BHMCT 2015
202. Karpate Rohan Sanjay Male BHMCT 2015
203. Kirtane Ashish Vikas Male BHMCT 201s
204. Kulkarni lshan Raieev Male BHMCT 2015
205. Lokhande Karan Sunil Male BHMCT 2015
206. Mhatre SauminiAvanish Female BHMCT 2015
207. Mulev Shweta Saniay Female BHMCT 2015
208 Naik Shraddha Sachin Female BHMCT 2015
209. Pachore Hrishikesh Khanderao Male BHMCT 2015
210. Pardesh Shivanjali Narendra Female BHMCT 2015
211. Pardesh Shubham Rakesh Male BHMCT 2015
212. Pawar Chinmay Viiav Male BHMCT 2015
213. Raina Priyanka Arun Female BHMCT 2015
214. Raut Manali Surendra Female BHMCT 2015
215. Ruoe Vikram Shekhar Male BHMCT 2015
216. Shendage Srushti Kuldeepak Female BHMCT 2015
217. Shinde Shriram Nivrutti Male BHMCT 2015
218. Thombare Ramdas Panduranq Male BHMCT 2015
219. Tribhuwan Swapni I Dattatrava Male BHMCT 2015
220. Zaware Abhishek Tukaram Male BHMCT 2015
221. Ankush Sanket Surendra Male BHMCT 2015
222. Mindhe Khandu Kashinath Male BHMCT 2015
223. Ranawade Sachin Shivaii Male BHMCT 2015
224. Borate Sai Raiendra Female BHMCT 2415
225. Dhawale Nitish Arvind Male BHMCT 2015
zlo. Mane Mavur Prakash Male BHMCT 2015
227. Patil Saurabhsinqh Darbarsinqh Male BHMCT 2015
228. Rajput Ashwin Sunil Male BHMCT 2015
229. Kale Abhishek Namdevrao Male BHMCT 2015
230. Aqrawal Rohit Kishor male MHMCT 2018
231. Jadhav Sourabh Shrikant male MHMCT 2018
232. Janvekar Devesh Milind male MHMCT 2018
233. Manivar Vahidhusen Usmanqani male MHMCT 2018
234. Patel Kurush Jimmv male MHMCT 2018
235. Pawar Pooja Ganesh Female MHMCT 2018
236. Turekar Adwait Milind male MHMCT 2018
237. Brahmane Satish Madhukar male MHMCT 2017
238. Patil Swapnil Rajendra male MHMCT 2017
239. Purandare Sayalee Girish Female MHMCT 2017
240. Sayyed Tanishk Shiraj male MHMCT -2017 r n
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